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Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

00 00 1408 12 Switch Open Product RFQ Page

000 000 319 12 Time Lag Relay Open Product RFQ Page

00012385 00012385 DEMAG NO. 00012385 WHEEL BLOCK
DRS200-A50-D65-K-X-W40

Open Product RFQ Page

00028112 00028112 SOUND CARTE CPU Open Product RFQ Page

00028212 00028212 SOUND CARTE LMB Open Product RFQ Page

00028312 00028312 SOUND CARTE MAIN SUPPLY UNIT FRONT
PANEL

Open Product RFQ Page

00028412 00028412 SOUND CARTE (PROFI-BUS) Open Product RFQ Page

00029012 00029012 SOUND CARTE ANALOGIC INPUT Open Product RFQ Page

001 001 Open Product RFQ Page

00125912 00125912 Open Product RFQ Page

00139912 00139912 LENGTH TRANSMITTER Open Product RFQ Page

00459698 00459698 SHAFT. RING 61*71*0.5 (MOTOR ZBA132) Open Product RFQ Page

00851147 00851147 suspension set ( 8 pcs in 10 meter, 2pcs on both
sides to the 10 meters adjacent)

Open Product RFQ Page

00851495 00851495 Bridge Capacity plate 1000kg Open Product RFQ Page

00858555 00858555 bridge heading Hanger eye Open Product RFQ Page

00858920 00858920 Bridge end cover Open Product RFQ Page

00858926 00858926 Bridge power supply cover Open Product RFQ Page

00930538 00930538 1000kg capacity Chain Hoists Open Product RFQ Page

00980149 00980149 Bridge nameplate Open Product RFQ Page

00982305 00982305 bridge heading and cat doubly carriage and
connection sleepers

Open Product RFQ Page

01172355 01172355 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

01172649 01172649 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page
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Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

01174645 01174645 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

016S 016S 15X18X50 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

04179274 04179274 filter for compressor SC 100DS Open Product RFQ Page

052329 052329 77 BOBINE ELECTROVANNE 110V Open Product RFQ Page

054 054 375 84 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

05492284 05492284 Open Product RFQ Page

05500784 05500784 KBA 80 B4 creep hoist motor Open Product RFQ Page

05517184 05517184 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

059 059 402 40 Temprature Transmeter Open Product RFQ Page

05932784 05932784 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

05940240 05940240 TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER Open Product RFQ Page

05971484 05971484 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

05977984 05977984 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

05978684 05978684 Conical Brake ring Open Product RFQ Page

05979484 05979484 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

064 064 835 33 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

06992284 06992284 TERMINAL PLATE CPL (MOTORZBA100) Open Product RFQ Page

06MV7A 06MV7A ITEM NO:6 O-RING: MATERIAL: FKM
APPLICATION: INDUFIL DUPLEX FILTER IDGH ITEM NO:
6, MODEL NO: 06MV7A FOR 220-MF-232-233 SN: 7857

Open Product RFQ Page

08492284 08492284 TERM PLATE KB140/160 (MOTOR ZBA 132) Open Product RFQ Page

08497484 08497484 TERMINAL BOX COVER . CPL Z160/180 Open Product RFQ Page

0858955 0858955 Integrated busbar KBKII-H-R straight Ray 4500mm Open Product RFQ Page

08933884 08933884 Rotor Open Product RFQ Page

08980884 08980884 Thrust ring,No:18 Open Product RFQ Page

09971084 09971084 Brake drums Open Product RFQ Page

1- 1- VENTURI HIDRAULIC SYSTEM EXCHANGER SPARE -
A

Open Product RFQ Page

10540365 10540365 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

10765965 10765965 filter Open Product RFQ Page

111 111 Open Product RFQ Page

11111 11111 Open Product RFQ Page

11431346 11431346 SPEED MONITOR Open Product RFQ Page

115202300 115202300 Open Product RFQ Page

12481133 12481133 Lüfterhaubenset KD63 Open Product RFQ Page
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Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

12481284 12481284 ORJINAL MAZLEME(REF NO:177024)MOTOR
SO■UTUCU PERVANE

Open Product RFQ Page

12485533 12485533 Bremsenset KD63/400V50 Open Product RFQ Page

12487033 12487033 Bremsenset KDF63/400V50 Open Product RFQ Page

12495833 12495833 1 SET 2 PIECE 124 958 33 Open Product RFQ Page

128 128 852 33 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

12835733 12835733 Welle Kupplung KMK Set Open Product RFQ Page

12861333 12861333 Lagerschildset BS KM 71 Open Product RFQ Page

12879233 12879233 Kleinteile Set KMK 80B2 Open Product RFQ Page

12879333 12879333 Kleinteile Set KMK 80B Open Product RFQ Page

12879533 12879533 ENGINE MAINTENANCE SET KMK90B Open Product RFQ Page

12889533 12889533 Bremsbelagträger Set KM71 Open Product RFQ Page

12A14-36140-AA 12A14-36140-AA Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

13 13 3457 33 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

130 130 051 12 Signal Transmeter Open Product RFQ Page

13005112 13005112 SIGNAL TRANSMITTER Open Product RFQ Page

131 131 379 12 Display Open Product RFQ Page

13101833 13101833 STATOR Open Product RFQ Page

13137912 13137912 DISPLAY Open Product RFQ Page

13158112 13158112 Open Product RFQ Page

132 132 M 7,5 KW motor Open Product RFQ Page

133 133 760 33 ENGAGING ELEMENT, spring Open Product RFQ Page

13345733 13345733 Läuferset KMK 80B Open Product RFQ Page

13361333 13361333 Lagerschildset BS KM 80 Open Product RFQ Page

13382033 13382033 Haube und Lüfter Set Open Product RFQ Page

13385233 13385233 Druckringsatz KM80 set Open Product RFQ Page

13389533. 13389533. Bremsbelagträger Set KM80 Open Product RFQ Page

13389584 13389584 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

13/6 13/6 PF 12/4 motor Movement type: Long travel Crane type:
EUDH 320 H20 KV2 - 1/1 F6 Capacity: 2 ton

Open Product RFQ Page

13600833 13600833 Ständerset KMK 90B 2/8 Open Product RFQ Page

13/6PF12/4 13/6PF12/4 S/N 62754913 MOUNTAIN DOG HOUSE
PARTY MOTOR (rear door)

Open Product RFQ Page

138 138 895 84 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

13845733 13845733 Läuferset KMH 90B Open Product RFQ Page
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Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

13847733 13847733 SHAFT GEARBOX KMK SET Open Product RFQ Page

13847833 13847833 SHAFT COUPLING KMK SET Open Product RFQ Page

13861333 13861333 BRAKE COVER SET / BSK90 1 unit = 1 set = 2
parts

Open Product RFQ Page

13876033. 13876033. ENGAG■NG ELEMENT / DKUN5 KMK 90
■Ç■ND■R

Open Product RFQ Page

13881384 13881384 GOBEK BURCU / KM 90 Open Product RFQ Page

13882033. 13882033. Haube und Lüfter Set Open Product RFQ Page

13882233. 13882233. (ersatz für 13889684) Open Product RFQ Page

13885233 13885233 Druckringsatz KM90 Open Product RFQ Page

13886584 13886584 RING / KM 90 Open Product RFQ Page

13889533.. 13889533.. Bremsbelagträger Set KM90 Open Product RFQ Page

142 142 819 40 Shuttle Valve Open Product RFQ Page

14281940 14281940 SHUTTLE VALVE Open Product RFQ Page

143106 143106 CLAW NUT Open Product RFQ Page

14885233 14885233 Druckringsatz KM 112 Open Product RFQ Page

15069099 15069099 Sechskantmutter M5 Open Product RFQ Page

15113244 15113244 Çiftli Araba KBKII Open Product RFQ Page

15114744 15114744 Ask■ Seti A 100mm KBKII Open Product RFQ Page

15127544 15127544 Kedi arabas■ KBK DC10-20 Open Product RFQ Page

15134099 15134099 HEXAGON SOCKET OVAL HEAD SCREW M6*8
(MOTOR ZBA160)

Open Product RFQ Page

15164599 15164599 SUPPO RTING RING 40*72*1 (MOTOR ZBA160) Open Product RFQ Page

15549541/ 15549541/ 498 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

1559541/498 1559541/498 Separator Filter Open Product RFQ Page

15812044 15812044 Tampon kpl. Open Product RFQ Page

15812644 15812644 Tamponlu Kapak KBK II-H Open Product RFQ Page

15820644 15820644 Düz Ray KBKII-H 6000 Open Product RFQ Page

15820744 15820744 Düz Ray KBKII 7000 Open Product RFQ Page

15820844 15820844 Straight Rail KBKII 8000 Open Product RFQ Page

15825844 15825844 Ekleme Seti Open Product RFQ Page

15843544 15843544 Diagonal Çerçeve Open Product RFQ Page

15855544 15855544 Ask■ Mapas■ KBKII-H Open Product RFQ Page

159 159 011 40 Hose Open Product RFQ Page

16/ 16/ 6 KF 8/2 Konusläufer Bremsmotor Open Product RFQ Page
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Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

1600 1600 KBK II Ray Open Product RFQ Page

16-1342 16-1342 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

16/6 16/6 K4 conical rotor brake motor Open Product RFQ Page

16/6KF8/2 16/6KF8/2 Demag Fahrantrieb Open Product RFQ Page

16-700DIN 16-700DIN Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

180 180 291 40 PRESSURE RELIEF Valve Open Product RFQ Page

18022140 18022140 DIODE ASSY Open Product RFQ Page

18029140 18029140 PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE Open Product RFQ Page

18211044 18211044 Ta■■y■c■ Araba KBKII Open Product RFQ Page

18212044 18212044 Stoper KBKII Open Product RFQ Page

18212644 18212644 Kapak Tamponlu KBKII Open Product RFQ Page

18223044 18223044 Düz Ray KBKII 4000 mm Open Product RFQ Page

18223444 18223444 Düz Ray KBKII 6000 mm Open Product RFQ Page

18223544 18223544 Düz Ray KBKII 8000 mm Open Product RFQ Page

18223644 18223644 Düz Ray KBKII 7000 mm Open Product RFQ Page

18227344 18227344 Ek Eleman■ Seti KBKII Open Product RFQ Page

18237744 18237744 Tampon Plakas■ KBKII Open Product RFQ Page

18239544 18239544 Stoper KBKII Open Product RFQ Page

18244044 18244044 Spacer 250 KBKII Open Product RFQ Page

19/11 19/11 K4 DEMAG - Motor Open Product RFQ Page

199830 199830 CLAW SP Open Product RFQ Page

2 2 SPEED TYPE KBH 160 B2/12 11.4/1.7KW 2870/460
26/17A - NEED MORE INFORMATION, CAN'T OFFER AT
THE MO Original Spare Part

Open Product RFQ Page

20441284 20441284 TERMINAL BOX KB/Z140-160 Open Product RFQ Page

20442384 20442384 Open Product RFQ Page

20444333 20444333 obsolete/alternative 20444384 Open Product RFQ Page

20444384 20444384 Open Product RFQ Page

206 206 849 44 Open Product RFQ Page

20867233 20867233 Lagerschildset BS ZB 63/71 Open Product RFQ Page

20871533 20871533 Lüfterset Z63/71 leicht Open Product RFQ Page

20871884 20871884 HBL ZB 63 Open Product RFQ Page

20874033.. 20874033.. (Ersatz für 70599033) Open Product RFQ Page

21083345 21083345 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

21083346 21083346 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page
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Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

214 214 395 44 Open Product RFQ Page

21874033 21874033 Open Product RFQ Page

21882533 21882533 Z 63-90 Deckel Klemmkasten Open Product RFQ Page

222738 222738 POWERAIL CONDUCTOR Open Product RFQ Page

222751 222751 JOINT CAP, KVM Open Product RFQ Page

222752 222752 SLIDING HANGER Open Product RFQ Page

222753 222753 FIXPOINT HANGER Open Product RFQ Page

222754 222754 END CAP Open Product RFQ Page

222755 222755 END FEED UNIT Open Product RFQ Page

222768 222768 CURRENT COLECTOR TROLLEY Open Product RFQ Page

2-250 2-250 K V1F4 Open Product RFQ Page

22500184 22500184 obsolete DEMAG - Hubmotor Open Product RFQ Page

226 226 447 40 Hazard Transmeter Open Product RFQ Page

22644740 22644740 HAZARD TRANSMITTER Open Product RFQ Page

22866233 22866233 Open Product RFQ Page

22871884 22871884 Lüfterhaube HBL ZB100 Open Product RFQ Page

22874033 22874033 (Lüfterhaubenset ZB100 Produktuntergruppe:
5317)

Open Product RFQ Page

22880033 22880033 Deckel Klemmenkasten Z132-225 Open Product RFQ Page

22880084 22880084 TERMINAL BOX COVERZ100 (MOTOR ZBA100) Open Product RFQ Page

22882733 22882733 Open Product RFQ Page

2300 2300 D-15 Connection point Open Product RFQ Page

2300-1A 2300-1A Open Product RFQ Page

230367000 230367000 Open Product RFQ Page

233 233 000 3A Scissors Open Product RFQ Page

235149 235149 TOWING ARM Open Product RFQ Page

23848133 23848133 Open Product RFQ Page

23848433 23848433 Open Product RFQ Page

23848533 23848533 Open Product RFQ Page

23862384 23862384 ENGINE FRONT COVER,TYPE: ZBA132C4B140
SERIAL NO: 74756362 SPARE PARTS DES engine
belonging to LANS

Open Product RFQ Page

23863584,ITEM 23863584,ITEM NO:14 END SHIELD (23863584, ITEM
NO:14),FOR ZBA132AL4

Open Product RFQ Page

23863784 23863784 Lagerschild A50/60 Z132 Open Product RFQ Page
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Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

23866184 23866184 Open Product RFQ Page

23871084 23871084 (Dieses Produkt steht nicht mehr zur Verfügung.
Unsere zu empfehlende Alternative) Original Spare Part

Open Product RFQ Page

23871533 23871533 Open Product RFQ Page

23871584 23871584 (Dieses Produkt steht nicht mehr zur Verfügung.
Unsere zu empfehlende Alternative:) Motor fan,TYPE:
ZBA132C4B140 SERIAL NO: 74756362 SPARE PA

Open Product RFQ Page

23874033 23874033 Open Product RFQ Page

23874033,ZB112/132 23874033,ZB112/132 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

23880033 23880033 Deckel Klemmenkasten Z132-225 Open Product RFQ Page

23880084 23880084 (Das Produkt ist nicht mehr verfügbar) Das Produkt
ist nicht mehr verfügbar

Open Product RFQ Page

23882533 23882533 Z132-225 Deckel Klemmenkasten Open Product RFQ Page

24/14 24/14 K12 BH motor Open Product RFQ Page

24362084 24362084 Motor flanged Open Product RFQ Page

24371033 24371033 / Z160/180lang Fan cover set Open Product RFQ Page

24371084 24371084 - no longer available, alternative 24371033 FAN
WHEEL LIGHT Z160 (for Electro Motor ZBA160)

Open Product RFQ Page

24M40 24M40 IMPULSE GENERATOR Open Product RFQ Page

260 260 989 33 DISK SETI / B680/ZBA225 DEMAG KREYNLER
ICIN / DEMAG / 260 989 33 / 1 AD = 1 SET = 9 PARCA

Open Product RFQ Page

26001033 26001033 Brake spring set B003 Open Product RFQ Page

26005033 26005033 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

26011033 26011033 Brake spring set B007 Open Product RFQ Page

26013033 26013033 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

26015033 26015033 Magnet body set B007 180V Open Product RFQ Page

26017433,V4LS 26017433,V4LS SET Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

26019333 26019333 Microswitch V4NO Set Open Product RFQ Page

26021033 26021033 Brake spring set B020 Open Product RFQ Page

26022084 26022084 brake disc for ZBA 100 B4 B020 Open Product RFQ Page

26024033,IP55 26024033,IP55 B020 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

26025033 26025033 Open Product RFQ Page

26031033 26031033 Open Product RFQ Page

26032684 26032684 BRAKE DISK FB1121 (MOTOR ZBA90B) Open Product RFQ Page

26038533 26038533 Open Product RFQ Page

26041033 26041033 Brake spring set B140 Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-23866184
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-23871084
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-23871533
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-23871584
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-23874033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-23874033-zb112-132
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-23880033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-23880084
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-23882533
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-24-14
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-24362084
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-24371033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-24371084
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-24m40
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-260
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26001033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26005033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26011033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26013033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26015033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26017433-v4ls
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26019333
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26021033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26022084
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26024033-ip55
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26025033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26031033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26032684
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26038533
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26041033


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

26041933 26041933 Wear and tear set B140 Open Product RFQ Page

26042684 26042684 Open Product RFQ Page

26048533 26048533 Magnet body set B140 180VZ132 Open Product RFQ Page

26051633 26051633 Engauging Element B280-ZB200 Open Product RFQ Page

26051933 26051933 Open Product RFQ Page

26089233. 26089233. Bremsenansteuerung GE 1,5A Open Product RFQ Page

26089284 26089284 Brake control GE 1,5A Open Product RFQ Page

26089484. 26089484. Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

26090284 26090284 Open Product RFQ Page

26094344 26094344 Open Product RFQ Page

26094384 26094384 BRAKE CONTROL GF 0,8A Open Product RFQ Page

26096033 26096033 Overhauling set B003 Open Product RFQ Page

26096233 26096233 Wear and tear set B003 Open Product RFQ Page

26096284 26096284 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

26096733 26096733 Overhauling set B007/ZB 80 Open Product RFQ Page

26097033 26097033 Wear and tear set B007 Open Product RFQ Page

26097133 26097133 Open Product RFQ Page

26097233 26097233 Overhauling set B020/ZB100 Open Product RFQ Page

26097233,B020/ZB10
0

26097233,B020/ZB100 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

26097533 26097533 Open Product RFQ Page

26097633 26097633 Open Product RFQ Page

26097733 26097733 Open Product RFQ Page

26098033 26098033 Open Product RFQ Page

26098133 26098133 Open Product RFQ Page

26098433 26098433 Wear and tear set B140 Open Product RFQ Page

26098433,B140 26098433,B140 Set of wear parts Open Product RFQ Page

26098633 26098633 Open Product RFQ Page

26098833 26098833 obsolete/alternative 26098933 Open Product RFQ Page

26098933 26098933 Open Product RFQ Page

26099033 26099033 Open Product RFQ Page

26107033 26107033 Wear and tear set BR140 Open Product RFQ Page

26516433 26516433 Open Product RFQ Page

26535133 26535133 LIFTING MOTOR REPAIR SET, 12/2, POLE
CHANGING

Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26041933
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26042684
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26048533
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26051633
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26051933
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26089233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26089284
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26089484
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26090284
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26094344
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26094384
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26096033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26096233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26096284
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26096733
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26097033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26097133
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26097233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26097233-b020-zb100
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26097533
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26097633
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26097733
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26098033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26098133
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26098433
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26098433-b140
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26098633
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26098833
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26098933
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26099033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26107033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26516433
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26535133


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

269 269 747 40 Rectifire Cell Open Product RFQ Page

26974740 26974740 Rectifier cell Open Product RFQ Page

270 270 875 40 Mouth Piece Open Product RFQ Page

27022940 27022940 LIMIT SWITCH Open Product RFQ Page

280008400 280008400 Open Product RFQ Page

28/17 28/17 S 4 BH Bremsmotor mit Schleifringläufer Open Product RFQ Page

29537640 29537640 LUFTFILTER ASSY Open Product RFQ Page

296 296 357 40 Diode Open Product RFQ Page

29635740 29635740 DIODE Open Product RFQ Page

2BF-90 2BF-90 B/8/2 B020 für motor Open Product RFQ Page

2BR132B4B140 2BR132B4B140 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

3 3 MM PLIERS FOR G803D Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

30027644 30027644 SHAFT RING 89*99*0.6 (MOTOR ZBA132) Open Product RFQ Page

30086840 30086840 LIFT ROPE Open Product RFQ Page

31816633 31816633 Terminal box set Open Product RFQ Page

31892599 31892599 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

31905299 31905299 CHEESEHD SCREW 5*40 (MOTOR ZBA90) Open Product RFQ Page

323 323 407 40 Time Lag Relay Open Product RFQ Page

32340740 32340740 TIME LAG RELAY Open Product RFQ Page

324 324 092 40 Directional Seat Valve Open Product RFQ Page

32409240 32409240 2/2 DIRECTIONAL SEAT VALVE Open Product RFQ Page

32421340 32421340 DIRECTIONAL SOOL VALVE Open Product RFQ Page

3250 3250 KBK II Ray Open Product RFQ Page

34005425 34005425 Crane hoist motor Open Product RFQ Page

34144499 34144499 DEMAG NO. 34144499 WASHER, SUPP 50 X 62
X 3

Open Product RFQ Page

34182733 34182733 Hook safety catch 4 Open Product RFQ Page

342 342 201 44 NICHT L■EFERBAR Open Product RFQ Page

34220099 34220099 Catch plate Open Product RFQ Page

34220199 34220199 Federstecker 4 Open Product RFQ Page

34244499 34244499 DEMAG NO. 34244499 RETAINING RING
EXTERNAL 50 X 3

Open Product RFQ Page

34246699 34246699 RETAINING RING 55*3 (MOTOR ZBA160) Open Product RFQ Page

34247033 34247033 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

34253599 34253599 RETAINING RING 35*1.5 (MOTORZBA160) Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-269
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-26974740
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-270
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-27022940
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-280008400
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-28-17
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-29537640
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-296
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-29635740
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-2bf-90
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-2br132b4b140
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-3
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-30027644
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-30086840
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-31816633
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-31892599
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-31905299
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-323
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-32340740
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-324
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-32409240
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-32421340
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-3250
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-34005425
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-34144499
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-34182733
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-342
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-34220099
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-34220199
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-34244499
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-34246699
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-34247033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-34253599


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

34266699 34266699 RETAINING RING 85*3 (MOTOR ZBA160) Open Product RFQ Page

34267499 34267499 RETAINING RING 120*4 (MOTOR ZBA160) Open Product RFQ Page

34273644 34273644 BEARING SEAL RING 6206 ZIV (MOTOR
ZBA90B)

Open Product RFQ Page

34273744 34273744 BEARING SEAL RING 6207 ZIV
(MOTORZBA132)

Open Product RFQ Page

34279244 34279244 Sprengring SB 110 Open Product RFQ Page

34280444 34280444 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

34286944 34286944 SEGMAN / SL 8 SXN08 Open Product RFQ Page

34287644 34287644 EMNIYET SEGMANI / SL 12 SXN08 Open Product RFQ Page

34321844 34321844 KREYN TAMBUR HALATI / 22MM*159 METRE
SAG SARIM KR61 ICIN

Open Product RFQ Page

34378244 34378244 Sicherungsscheibe S 5 Open Product RFQ Page

345 345 033 99 Spannstift 5 X 36 Open Product RFQ Page

348 348 668 40 Hose Open Product RFQ Page

348709-15 348709-15 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

34955037 34955037 100F - UNKNOWN Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

35059133 35059133 Bremshubeinstellung Set FG06 Open Product RFQ Page

35060240 35060240 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

35098599 35098599 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

351 351 905 33 KUpplungsset M H1N-16 Open Product RFQ Page

35/5T 35/5T T8386-4/2012 Open Product RFQ Page

36/34K 36/34K 6P, 30KW , 380V , 55A , 965RPM Elector Motor of
Liftin Crane

Open Product RFQ Page

36401099 36401099 Axialrillenkugullager 51110, Produktuntergruppe
5577

Open Product RFQ Page

36525399 36525399 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

36545599 36545599 Zylinderrollenlager RNU 305 B DIN 5412 Open Product RFQ Page

36640999 36640999 Wellendichtring A 25x33x6 Open Product RFQ Page

36646433 36646433 Bearing and sealing set Z80/90A Open Product RFQ Page

36660244 36660244 CONTA / DKUN-5-400 DEMAG CARASKAL ICIN / Open Product RFQ Page

36680799 36680799 WELLENDICHTRING A 55X 80X 8 Open Product RFQ Page

36687533 36687533 Bearing and sealing set Z63/71 Open Product RFQ Page

36706533 36706533 Bearing and sealing set Z90B/100 Open Product RFQ Page

36750599 36750599 Wellendichtring A 17 X 25 X 5 MM Open Product RFQ Page

37413644 37413644 Sprenring 36x 1,3 Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-34266699
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-34267499
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-34273644
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-34273744
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-34279244
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-34280444
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-34286944
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-34287644
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-34321844
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-34378244
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-345
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-348
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-348709-15
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-34955037
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-35059133
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-35060240
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-35098599
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-351
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-35-5t
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-36-34k
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-36401099
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-36525399
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-36545599
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-36640999
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-36646433
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-36660244
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-36680799
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-36687533
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-36706533
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-36750599
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-37413644


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

37415844 37415844 Sprenring 58,5 x 16 Open Product RFQ Page

3846930 3846930 MOTOR:TYPE:KBA R5 B4 MOT NO:3846930 5,7
KW 50 HZ 1410 D/D

Open Product RFQ Page

3866652 3866652 lift motor set Open Product RFQ Page

38773840 38773840 GEAR MOTOR Open Product RFQ Page

39299415 39299415 INSERT: TYPE SEALING Open Product RFQ Page

3RT2516 3RT2516 230V50Hz Schutz Open Product RFQ Page

3TF47Satz 3TF47Satz (Schützhauptkontakt) Open Product RFQ Page

4000MM 4000MM KBK 1 Rail-Laufweg Open Product RFQ Page

414 414 865 40 Switch Open Product RFQ Page

41486540 41486540 SWITCH Open Product RFQ Page

41525540 41525540 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

4190908, 4190908, EKDH 160 H12COM Contactor Open Product RFQ Page

420 420 791 12 Filtert Open Product RFQ Page

4/25/2,5 4/25/2,5 BZ ak■m alma arabalar■ Open Product RFQ Page

428982445 428982445 KBK 2 Ask■ emniyet seti Open Product RFQ Page

42898245 42898245 - unknown product Open Product RFQ Page

43278740 43278740 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

43278840 43278840 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

43278940 43278940 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

440 440 820 40 Throttle Check Valve Open Product RFQ Page

44060040 44060040 TIME LAG RELAY Open Product RFQ Page

44082040 44082040 THROTTLE CHECK VALVE Open Product RFQ Page

44084740 44084740 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

452 452 147 40 Hose Open Product RFQ Page

455 455 243 40 Directional Spool Valve Open Product RFQ Page

45524340 45524340 4/2 DIRECTIONAL SPOOL VALVE Open Product RFQ Page

4600 4600 KBK II Ray Open Product RFQ Page

469 469 801 44 CONTROL CARD Open Product RFQ Page

46942844 46942844 obsolete/alternative 46953144 Open Product RFQ Page

46952544 46952544 / FAW-1 220V-240V Unit Open Product RFQ Page

46952644 46952644 relay, overload, load cell, 20t crane Open Product RFQ Page

46952744 46952744 Open Product RFQ Page

46952844 46952844 703493322 Gerät FAW-1 24V Wechs Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-37415844
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-3846930
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-3866652
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-38773840
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-39299415
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-3rt2516
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-3tf47satz
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-4000mm
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-414
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-41486540
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-41525540
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-4190908
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-420
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-4-25-2-5
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-428982445
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-42898245
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-43278740
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-43278840
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-43278940
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-440
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-44060040
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-44082040
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-44084740
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-452
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-455
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-45524340
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-4600
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-469
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-46942844
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-46952544
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-46952644
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-46952744
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-46952844


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

46953144 46953144 Open Product RFQ Page

46953244 46953244 Open Product RFQ Page

46953344 46953344 Open Product RFQ Page

46956244 46956244 Open Product RFQ Page

46957244 46957244 obsolete/alternative 46967244 Brake Relay Open Product RFQ Page

46966444 46966444 GERÄT FGB-1 EMV Open Product RFQ Page

46966744 46966744 Gerät FML 220-240V Open Product RFQ Page

46966944 46966944 Open Product RFQ Page

46967044 46967044 Open Product RFQ Page

46967144 46967144 brake relay 110-120V/50-60Hz Open Product RFQ Page

46967244 46967244 Open Product RFQ Page

46967444 46967444 Open Product RFQ Page

46980133 46980133 Apparatersatz 400/ 24V50HZ VDE Open Product RFQ Page

46980333 46980333 Apparatesatz 400/ 24V 50HZ VDE Open Product RFQ Page

46982333 46982333 Built-in pulse encoder Open Product RFQ Page

47135244 47135244 KABLO / YASSI 4G 1,5MM Open Product RFQ Page

47290244 47290244 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

47906033 47906033 BREMSENANSTEUERUNG GS 1 AC Open Product RFQ Page

47932333 47932333 Open Product RFQ Page

47991033,ZBA 47991033,ZBA 90A4 B007 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

47996433 47996433 Travel motor ZBF80A8/2 EKDR10 Open Product RFQ Page

490 490 03 240 Directional Seat Valve Open Product RFQ Page

49003240 49003240 2/2 DIRECTIONAL SEAT VALVE Open Product RFQ Page

49139133 49139133 Open Product RFQ Page

49139144 49139144 aktuelle Artikelnummer: 49139133 Open Product RFQ Page

49139233. 49139233. Max. belastung:2,5 Tonnen Open Product RFQ Page

49159233 49159233 Open Product RFQ Page

49159444 49159444 Gerät MGS 5,0 T Open Product RFQ Page

49160033 49160033 Open Product RFQ Page

49160044 49160044 old code, new code 49160033 Open Product RFQ Page

49160133. 49160133. Max. Belastung:3,15t Open Product RFQ Page

49160144 49160144 old code, new code 49160133 Open Product RFQ Page

49160233 49160233 STRAIN GAUGE CAR.LINK SET ZMS 6,25T Open Product RFQ Page

49160244 49160244 Zugmessstab ZMS 6,25tDH1000 Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-46953144
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-46953244
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-46953344
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-46956244
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-46957244
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-46966444
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-46966744
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-46966944
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-46967044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-46967144
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-46967244
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-46967444
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-46980133
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-46980333
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-46982333
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-47135244
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-47290244
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-47906033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-47932333
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-47991033-zba
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-47996433
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-490
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-49003240
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-49139133
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-49139144
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-49139233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-49159233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-49159444
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-49160033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-49160044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-49160133
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-49160144
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-49160233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-49160244


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

4X2000MM 4X2000MM KBK 1 Ray-bridge Open Product RFQ Page

50494544 50494544 Rundleitungs 12x 1,5 Open Product RFQ Page

512-12 512-12 05679/01 MICRON 5(HBC REMOTE CONTROL
MADE FOR DEMAG) CONTROLLER

Open Product RFQ Page

515 515 583 40 Hose Open Product RFQ Page

515078 515078 Type WG 34 - invalid mdoel Resistance Open Product RFQ Page

51553840 51553840 HOIST LIMIT SWITCH ASSY. Open Product RFQ Page

517 517 583 46 N-KBK Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

51758746 51758746 KBK 1 Cover Open Product RFQ Page

522 522 365 44 Demag Drum Bearing Set Open Product RFQ Page

5327 5327 15T-FCRANE-LT-GB-CLUSTER GEAR93 Open Product RFQ Page

53/48/40A 53/48/40A , 960/965/970 RPM Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

5433384 5433384 LÄUFER KBL 71B 2 IEC Open Product RFQ Page

5437584 5437584 Läufer KBA 71B 2 KUP Open Product RFQ Page

5.5 5.5 M3/DK SPIN-ON OIL SEPARATOR Open Product RFQ Page

551 551 334 40 Voltage Converter Open Product RFQ Page

55133440 55133440 VOKTAGE CONVERTER Open Product RFQ Page

551511 551511 40 Time Lag Relay Open Product RFQ Page

55151140 55151140 TIME LAG RELAY Open Product RFQ Page

555 555 191 00 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

56083044 56083044 Open Product RFQ Page

56084033 56084033 CHAIN GUIDE PK2 Open Product RFQ Page

56086933 56086933 [Load hook PK2 / 5 Set] Open Product RFQ Page

56094933 56094933 Hakenmaulsicherung PK2-5; 2 Stück 56094944 im
Set enthalten

Open Product RFQ Page

56119644 56119644 Open Product RFQ Page

56148044 56148044 Chain Hoist Open Product RFQ Page

56233533 56233533 Bearing and sealing set Open Product RFQ Page

(56246544) (56246544) Kettenspeicher PK10 10M.KETTE Original Spare
Part

Open Product RFQ Page

56306744 56306744 MOTOR 7M 13/3PKF8 AB Open Product RFQ Page

56307344 56307344 Doppelrad Z103M1 Z18M2 Open Product RFQ Page

568 568 719-03-834 KALIP MAKARASI 630/560 Open Product RFQ Page

576 576 306 40 Switch Open Product RFQ Page

5764 5764 Stromabn. DCL-Pro-SAWU4-40PE2m Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-4x2000mm
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-50494544
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-512-12
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-515
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-515078
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-51553840
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-517
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-51758746
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-522
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-5327
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-53-48-40a
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-5433384
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-5437584
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-5-5
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-551
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-55133440
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-551511
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-55151140
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-555
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-56083044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-56084033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-56086933
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-56094933
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-56119644
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-56148044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-56233533
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-56246544
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-56306744
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-56307344
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-568
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-576
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-5764


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

57816833 57816833 Dichtungsset P1200 Open Product RFQ Page

57849033 57849033 Kupplungsset P1000/1200 Open Product RFQ Page

58098245 58098245 KBK 1 Bridge Sicherheitselement, Doppel-Auto Open Product RFQ Page

58171133 58171133 Open Product RFQ Page

58172433 58172433 Open Product RFQ Page

58172533 58172533 Crane control joystick 1 ACHSEN Open Product RFQ Page

58173133 58173133 Open Product RFQ Page

58297033 58297033 HALAT KLAVUZU SAG / P132 H7 VINC ICIN 6,5
HALATA UYGUN RILLING P 100/7

Open Product RFQ Page

583 583 440 44 HALAT / 6,5 8*19MM +SES SZ , P100 Open Product RFQ Page

58398245 58398245 KBK II/II Open Product RFQ Page

58497033 58497033 Open Product RFQ Page

58498045 58498045 Bridge safety, double trolley, single entry, KBKI /
KBKI

Open Product RFQ Page

58598245 58598245 KBK 2 Bridge safety element, double car Open Product RFQ Page

58697033 58697033 Open Product RFQ Page

58798045 58798045 Carriage safety KBKI Open Product RFQ Page

58798245 58798245 KBK 2 Carrier Fahrzeugsicherheit Open Product RFQ Page

58897033 58897033 Cable guide right, 1 Groove P 600/35 (replacement
for 58,897,044 new Ident Nr.58897033)

Open Product RFQ Page

590KN 590KN - RD450 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

59166846 59166846 Überlastsensor/ Typ:MA 12,5 Open Product RFQ Page

592 592 566 46 ANA KALDIRMA KANCA MAKARASI / T0715-1
50 TON

Open Product RFQ Page

59245446 59245446 Hook drum reel Open Product RFQ Page

59323633 59323633 Sheaves set 1609P200 (replacement for
59,323,044 new Ident No. .59323633)

Open Product RFQ Page

5971433 5971433 Open Product RFQ Page

5979433 5979433 Open Product RFQ Page

604 604 898 40 Sleeve Carrier Open Product RFQ Page

61432444 61432444 Brake Lining Open Product RFQ Page

61744444 61744444 SLOW MOTOR,2KW 550V 4.6AMP 1380RPM
,STATOR 16/8K4 16/8K4P TYPE OF MOTOR:ELECTRICAL
COMPLETE WITH GEAR BOX

Open Product RFQ Page

617606 617606 brake lining Open Product RFQ Page

61962844 61962844 Lagerschild BS 19/K Produktuntergruppe 4127 Open Product RFQ Page

61962933 61962933 Lagerschild B-seitig Produkuntergruppe 5597 Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-57816833
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-57849033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-58098245
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-58171133
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-58172433
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-58172533
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-58173133
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-58297033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-583
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-58398245
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-58497033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-58498045
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-58598245
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-58697033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-58798045
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-58798245
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-58897033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-590kn
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-59166846
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-592
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-59245446
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-59323633
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-5971433
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-5979433
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-604
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-61432444
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-61744444
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-617606
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-61962844
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-61962933


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

61962944 61962944 Lagerschild B-seitig komplett (teil nr:71-75) Open Product RFQ Page

61963944 61963944 Dichtungsring Open Product RFQ Page

61965433 61965433 Open Product RFQ Page

61971533 61971533 Druckringset, Produkuntergruppe 5597 Open Product RFQ Page

61971744 61971744 Reduzierring Open Product RFQ Page

61972833 61972833 Einstellmutterset Produktuntergruppe 5597 Open Product RFQ Page

61986044 61986044 Druckfeder 5,6 x49 Produktuntergruppe:5517 Open Product RFQ Page

62036644 62036644 Stander F 19/11 K 6 PV AB, Produktuntergruppe
5517

Open Product RFQ Page

62073744 62073744 Druckring 5,7 Open Product RFQ Page

621952 621952 40 Diode Assy Open Product RFQ Page

62195240 62195240 DIODE ASSY Open Product RFQ Page

62197633 62197633 Lauferset FG36 19/11 K 6 PV Open Product RFQ Page

62676540/20214712 62676540/20214712 Telescopic Cylinder Open Product RFQ Page

62865844 62865844 Braking ring Open Product RFQ Page

62Y 62Y 19|11 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

63 63 D - B3 Demag - Getriebe Open Product RFQ Page

63081433 63081433 motor P1000 28/17K4P AB Open Product RFQ Page

634 634 859 40 Amplifier Module Open Product RFQ Page

63485940 63485940 AMPLIFIER MODULE Open Product RFQ Page

635 635 186 40 Pressure Indication Assy Open Product RFQ Page

63518640 63518640 PRESSURE INDICATION ASSY Open Product RFQ Page

63774033 63774033 Druckringset produktuntergruppe 5597 Open Product RFQ Page

63780444 63780444 Bremsfeder GOBL 240KG Open Product RFQ Page

63780944 63780944 Bremsfeder GORT 290 KG Open Product RFQ Page

63882833 63882833 Montageset P1600 Produktuntergruppe 4127 Open Product RFQ Page

63894433 63894433 Jalousieset Open Product RFQ Page

63895833 63895833 Dichtungsset FG36 Open Product RFQ Page

63896433 63896433 Tellerfederset Open Product RFQ Page

639 639 537 40 Load Cell Open Product RFQ Page

63953740 63953740 LOAD CELL Open Product RFQ Page

64109144 64109144 Open Product RFQ Page

64158844 64158844 Open Product RFQ Page

645 645 179 40 Angel Transmeter Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-61962944
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-61963944
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-61965433
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-61971533
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-61971744
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-61972833
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-61986044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-62036644
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-62073744
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-621952
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-62195240
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-62197633
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-62676540-20214712
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-62865844
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-62y
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-63
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-63081433
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-634
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-63485940
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-635
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-63518640
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-63774033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-63780444
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-63780944
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-63882833
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-63894433
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-63895833
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-63896433
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-639
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-63953740
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-64109144
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-64158844
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-645


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

64517340 64517340 ANGLE TRANSMITTER ASSY. Open Product RFQ Page

64517940 64517940 ANGLE TRANSMITTER Open Product RFQ Page

6483533 6483533 MOTOR BAGLANTI SETI/KM80, 3MSKAL487
NUMARALI CARASKAL ICIN/1AD=1SET=18 PARCA

Open Product RFQ Page

649692 649692 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

654 654 466 40 Directional Seat Valve Open Product RFQ Page

65446640 65446640 DIRECTIONAL SEAT VALVE Open Product RFQ Page

66500944. 66500944. Fett GP00H-30 REN.SO-GFB Open Product RFQ Page

687948 687948 EX.TOOTEHED DISK Open Product RFQ Page

687949 687949 INT.TOOTEHED DISK Open Product RFQ Page

688749(Code 688749(Code incomplete) Cap, Decal, 275lb 40mm Height Open Product RFQ Page

6988184 6988184 VDR resistor Open Product RFQ Page

70057033 70057033 Guide roller set Open Product RFQ Page

70057133 70057133 Roller support Open Product RFQ Page

70080233 70080233 Open Product RFQ Page

70179298 70179298 O-RING:APPLICATION ROTOR THRUST
COLLAR

Open Product RFQ Page

70191533 70191533 TRUST ROLLER Open Product RFQ Page

70195833 70195833 Wire Rope For 3H 12 2/1 Set 2M,3M Open Product RFQ Page

70196133 70196133 Open Product RFQ Page

70259033 70259033 Thrust rocker Open Product RFQ Page

70280233 70280233 Rope guide left set Open Product RFQ Page

70288033 70288033 spare parts for demag Auftr.Nr. 524565 GDR-Pro 5
2 4/2-2

Open Product RFQ Page

70288233 70288233 spare parts for demag Auftr.Nr. 524565 GDR-Pro 5
2 4/2-2

Open Product RFQ Page

703 703 987 33 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

70390033 70390033 Seal set Open Product RFQ Page

70390533 70390533 Lifting motor set Open Product RFQ Page

70391433 70391433 Strain gauge car.link set Open Product RFQ Page

70391533 70391533 Wheel set Open Product RFQ Page

70396133 70396133 Open Product RFQ Page

70396233 70396233 Wire rope set Open Product RFQ Page

70397533 70397533 Travel motor ZBA71B4 DR5 Open Product RFQ Page

70397633 70397633 Supporting roller set Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-64517340
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-64517940
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-6483533
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-649692
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-654
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-65446640
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-66500944
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-687948
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-687949
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-688749-code
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-6988184
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70057033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70057133
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70080233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70179298
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70191533
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70195833
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70196133
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70259033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70280233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70288033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70288233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-703
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70390033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70390533
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70391433
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70391533
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70396133
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70396233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70397533
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70397633


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

70484533,DR10/9 70484533,DR10/9 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

70484733,DR 70484733,DR 10/9 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

70485033 70485033 Open Product RFQ Page

70485033,DR 70485033,DR 10/13 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

70486233 70486233 SEILFÜHRUNGSSET LINKS FDR 10/13 Open Product RFQ Page

70488033 70488033 spare parts for demag Auftr.Nr. 524571 GDR-Pro
10 3,2 4/2-2

Open Product RFQ Page

70488233 70488233 spare parts for demag Auftr.Nr. 524571 GDR-Pro
10 3,2 4/2-2

Open Product RFQ Page

70490233 70490233 Open Product RFQ Page

70506033 70506033 Thrust rocker Set Open Product RFQ Page

70582233,ZBR180A1
2/2

70582233,ZBR180A12/2 DR20 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

7058233 7058233 Lift motor Open Product RFQ Page

70585533 70585533 Open Product RFQ Page

70589833,EZDR 70589833,EZDR drive convection Open Product RFQ Page

70590033 70590033 Open Product RFQ Page

70590533 70590533 Lifting motor set Open Product RFQ Page

70590533,ZBR132D1
2/2V1

70590533,ZBR132D12/2V1 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

70590633,ZBR132C 70590633,ZBR132C 4 V2 Engine lift kit Open Product RFQ Page

70591133 70591133 Buffer set 70X 70 Open Product RFQ Page

70591533 70591533 Wheel set Open Product RFQ Page

70591833 70591833 Strain gauge car.link set Open Product RFQ Page

70595233 70595233 (Seilrollenset DR10 4/1) Open Product RFQ Page

70595933 70595933 Wire rope set Open Product RFQ Page

70596033 70596033 Open Product RFQ Page

70596133 70596133 Open Product RFQ Page

70596233 70596233 Wire set DR10 H20 4/1 Open Product RFQ Page

70596433,DR10 70596433,DR10 H12 4/2 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

70597033,DR10 70597033,DR10 H12 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

70597533 70597533 Travel motor ZBA71B4 DR10 Open Product RFQ Page

70598133 70598133 Open Product RFQ Page

70598333 70598333 Open Product RFQ Page

70598633 70598633 Wire rope set Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70484533-dr10-9
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70484733-dr
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70485033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70485033-dr
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70486233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70488033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70488233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70490233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70506033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70582233-zbr180a12-2
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-7058233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70585533
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70589833-ezdr
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70590033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70590533
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70590533-zbr132d12-2v1
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70590633-zbr132c
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70591133
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70591533
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70591833
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70595233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70595933
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70596033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70596133
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70596233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70596433-dr10
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70597033-dr10
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70597533
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70598133
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70598333
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70598633


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

70598733 70598733 obsolete/alternative 23874033 Open Product RFQ Page

70598933 70598933 Lifting motor set Open Product RFQ Page

70611033 70611033 ZBR200B12/2 DR20 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

70634033,DR20 70634033,DR20 H24 Cable drum kit Open Product RFQ Page

70680233 70680233 (Seilführungsset links DR 20/18) Open Product RFQ Page

70-782D14-1 70-782D14-1 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

70791133,DR20 70791133,DR20 H24 4/1 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

71198533 71198533 Cover sub-assemmbly set Open Product RFQ Page

71198533,DR10T 71198533,DR10T V1 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

71315833,DR20 71315833,DR20 4/1 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

71323433 71323433 Hook safety catch set Open Product RFQ Page

71324233 71324233 Rope sheave hood set 6/1 Open Product RFQ Page

71331033,355/18 71331033,355/18 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

71392033 71392033 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

71393433 71393433 Traglastschildset DK5 1/1 Open Product RFQ Page

715 715 987 33 CHAIN ■■COLLECTION BOX/ DC10 1/1 8M Open Product RFQ Page

71502033 71502033 Zwischenflansch D04 71 125.1 Open Product RFQ Page

71582533 71582533 Open Product RFQ Page

71584233 71584233 MOTOR(DOWN-UP) Open Product RFQ Page

715855133 715855133 COOLING FAN SET Open Product RFQ Page

71588033 71588033 Open Product RFQ Page

71595333 71595333 Buffer Set Open Product RFQ Page

71598533 71598533 Unterflaschenset DC 2/1 Open Product RFQ Page

71598833 71598833 Kettenspeicherset Flex Open Product RFQ Page

716 716 590 45 Fahrantrieb E22(EU22/RF125) Open Product RFQ Page

71636844 71636844 Distance Sleeve , spare part for Demag Offset
Gear Box-AF-10-M-0-1-65-0Serial No:12 673 488Gear Ratio :
58.1

Open Product RFQ Page

71643333 71643333 Output gear set AF10 Open Product RFQ Page

71645844 71645844 [Pinion shaft Z17M1,61] Open Product RFQ Page

71646944 71646944 Spacer Ring, spare part for Demag Offset Gear
Box-AF-10-M-0-1-65-0Serial No:12 673 488Gear Ratio : 58.1

Open Product RFQ Page

71657045 71657045 ELE.MOTOR E1 Open Product RFQ Page

71659133 71659133 MOTOR 40301380 Open Product RFQ Page

71659533 71659533 (Steuerungsset E11/22/34) Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70598733
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70598933
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70611033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70634033-dr20
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70680233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70-782d14-1
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-70791133-dr20
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71198533
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71198533-dr10t
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71315833-dr20
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71323433
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71324233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71331033-355-18
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71392033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71393433
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-715
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71502033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71582533
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71584233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-715855133
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71588033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71595333
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71598533
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71598833
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-716
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71636844
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71643333
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71645844
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71646944
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71657045
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71659133
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71659533


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

71659633 71659633 Open Product RFQ Page

71670345 71670345 Open Product RFQ Page

71685444 71685444 GETRIEBEGEHÄUSE AFW08 Open Product RFQ Page

71725345 71725345 Open Product RFQ Page

71753445 71753445 Open Product RFQ Page

71784233 71784233 MOTOR 94238807 Open Product RFQ Page

71785033 71785033 FAN / DC-2, 4 NM Open Product RFQ Page

71792033 71792033 SERVICE COVER SET 1 unit = 1SET = 3 parts Open Product RFQ Page

71795033 71795033 Open Product RFQ Page

71795333 71795333 Pufferset DC 1/2 Open Product RFQ Page

71798033 71798033 Hakengeschirrset DC1/2 Open Product RFQ Page

71798633 71798633 Open Product RFQ Page

718 718 950 33 ZINCIR KLAVUZ SETI / DC PRO5 H5
CARASKALLAR ICIN

Open Product RFQ Page

71822133 71822133 Rollenstern Kupllung Set Open Product RFQ Page

71825345 71825345 Open Product RFQ Page

71853445 71853445 Open Product RFQ Page

71880433 71880433 Open Product RFQ Page

71880933 71880933 Open Product RFQ Page

718810 718810 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

71881033 71881033 Steuerleitungsset 5m Open Product RFQ Page

7188433 7188433 DSC Emergency stop set/ rubber cap DSC Open Product RFQ Page

71885033 71885033 DC-PRO5 1Set= 2 Teilig Open Product RFQ Page

71885633 71885633 Einschub/Stecker Open Product RFQ Page

71887133 71887133 Open Product RFQ Page

71887333 71887333 Brake set 104V 220 V - 240 V, 50/60 Hz, 5,5 Nm Open Product RFQ Page

71888033 71888033 Open Product RFQ Page

71892033 71892033 Servicehaubenset DC 5 Open Product RFQ Page

71894733 71894733 Open Product RFQ Page

71895033 71895033 Open Product RFQ Page

71895333 71895333 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

71898033 71898033 Hackenstütze-Federung-Satz DC5 Open Product RFQ Page

71898633 71898633 Kettenspeicherset DC5 5m Open Product RFQ Page

71898733 71898733 CHAIN COLLECTOR SET DC5 Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71659633
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71670345
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71685444
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71725345
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71753445
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71784233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71785033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71792033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71795033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71795333
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71798033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71798633
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-718
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71822133
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71825345
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71853445
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71880433
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71880933
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-718810
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71881033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-7188433
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71885033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71885633
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71887133
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71887333
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71888033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71892033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71894733
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71895033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71895333
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71898033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71898633
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71898733


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

719 719 462 33 Baugruppe Set DR-Basis SZ Open Product RFQ Page

71938233 71938233 Sick Electrical DR20 Open Product RFQ Page

7194634508800 7194634508800 Open Product RFQ Page

71946433 71946433 Assembly SET DR ISS module Open Product RFQ Page

71946633 71946633 Sub-assembly set DR Modul-HSS Open Product RFQ Page

71946833,DR 71946833,DR MODUL-ZMS Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

71947033,DR 71947033,DR MODUL-HUB Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

71948533 71948533 Open Product RFQ Page

71997133,120R 71997133,120R braking resistor Open Product RFQ Page

71999433 71999433 Getriebegrenzschalter Set SGG Open Product RFQ Page

71999533 71999533 Freq.inverter Open Product RFQ Page

71999633 71999633 Getriebegrenzschalter Set SGG Open Product RFQ Page

71999733,470R 71999733,470R Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

71999833,EZDR 71999833,EZDR Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

720 720 280 45 SN 013484 REPLACED BY 71659533
(Steuerungsset E11/22/34)

Open Product RFQ Page

72002045 72002045 Electrical enclosures DC chain hoist Open Product RFQ Page

72004145 72004145 - no longer available Open Product RFQ Page

72006833 72006833 Control cable VStrg 10m Open Product RFQ Page

72007445 72007445 CARASKAL KUMANDA KABLOSU 1 AD = 2 MT Open Product RFQ Page

72008245 72008245 Brake set Open Product RFQ Page

72009545 72009545 Crash protection DSE Open Product RFQ Page

72018045 72018045 hoist control board Open Product RFQ Page

72032533 72032533 Open Product RFQ Page

72044583 72044583 Open Product RFQ Page

72123033 72123033 Bremsenset BK07 (DC16) Open Product RFQ Page

72335245 72335245 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

724 724 07044-2 11L 101 102 Bobine Open Product RFQ Page

73031633 73031633 Open Product RFQ Page

73040466 73040466 Limit Switch,XCKMR,4NC,360d, Open Product RFQ Page

73056633,AG2 73056633,AG2 TTL5/24 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

731468 731468 - 0000 OIL SEPARATOR CARTRIDGE Open Product RFQ Page

7409833 7409833 STD+STD Bremshaube Open Product RFQ Page

7478633 7478633 KB112 B brake lining Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-719
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71938233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-7194634508800
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71946433
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71946633
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71946833-dr
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71947033-dr
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71948533
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71997133-120r
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71999433
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71999533
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71999633
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71999733-470r
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-71999833-ezdr
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-720
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-72002045
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-72004145
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-72006833
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-72007445
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-72008245
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-72009545
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-72018045
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-72032533
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-72044583
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-72123033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-72335245
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-724
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-73031633
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-73040466
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-73056633-ag2
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-731468
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-7409833
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-7478633


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

7483533 7483533 Montageteilset KB 112, Produktuntergruppe 5577 Open Product RFQ Page

75115346 75115346 CHAIN 7,4X21,2 Open Product RFQ Page

752 752 638 33 CHAIN ■■KIT DC10 1/1 H8 ,1 UNIT = 1 SET = 5
PARTS

Open Product RFQ Page

75201244 75201244 not available separately, check set 70591133
BUFFER

Open Product RFQ Page

75201444 75201444 Puffer 100x100 M12/SOLO Open Product RFQ Page

75201444,M12/SOLO 75201444,M12/SOLO Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

75205944 75205944 DEMAG NO. 75205944 SPACER 50 X 58 X 8 Open Product RFQ Page

75208233 75208233 MGS H20 1AM Traverse Überlastsichrg. Open Product RFQ Page

75209244 75209244 DEMAG NO. 75209244 DRIVE SHAFT 55.12
TYPE G N50

Open Product RFQ Page

75215644 75215644 DEMAG NO. 75215644 COUPLING Open Product RFQ Page

75225733 75225733 Stopfen mit O-Ring x4 Open Product RFQ Page

75233433 75233433 KETTENSET DK2/PK1 L= 9M Open Product RFQ Page

75244033 75244033 Open Product RFQ Page

75244533 75244533 Open Product RFQ Page

75250133 75250133 CHAIN SET/DRIVE 30M Open Product RFQ Page

75252044 75252044 Top connection set DRS160/200 Open Product RFQ Page

75272044 75272044 WELLENUNIVERSALSET DRS160 K Open Product RFQ Page

75291044 75291044 NACHSCHMIERSET ANGETRIEB.RADBLOCK Open Product RFQ Page

753 753 950 33 CHAIN ■■KIT DC10 1/1 H5 1 UNIT = 1 SET = 5
PARTS

Open Product RFQ Page

75318044 75318044 VERSCHLUSSSTOPFENSET DRS200 Open Product RFQ Page

75319244 75319244 DREHMOMENTSTÜTZENSET MA200-1 Open Product RFQ Page

75329144 75329144 DEMAG NO. 75329144 TORQUE ARM SET,
MW200-2

Open Product RFQ Page

75332044 75332044 DRS250 A DEMAG Top connection Open Product RFQ Page

75352444 75352444 Antriebswelle DRS250 (UW) Open Product RFQ Page

75359144 75359144 MW250-2 DREHMOMENTSTÜTZENSET Open Product RFQ Page

75371444 75371444 STIRNANSCHLUSS DRS112 Open Product RFQ Page

75411646 75411646 ANSCHLAGKETTE 4STR 17,00T Open Product RFQ Page

75434446 75434446 VERBINDUNGSGLIED VG 32 Open Product RFQ Page

75455346 75455346 SCHÄKEL 6-55,00-D-W Open Product RFQ Page

75456746 75456746 SCHÄKEL 6-85,00-D-X Open Product RFQ Page

75489144 75489144 DREHMOMENTSTÜTZENSET MW500-2 Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-7483533
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-75115346
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-752
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-75201244
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-75201444
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-75201444-m12-solo
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-75205944
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-75208233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-75209244
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-75215644
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-75225733
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-75233433
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-75244033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-75244533
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-75250133
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-75252044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-75272044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-75291044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-753
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-75318044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-75319244
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-75329144
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-75332044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-75352444
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-75359144
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-75371444
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-75411646
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-75434446
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-75455346
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-75456746
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-75489144


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

75648146 75648146 AUFHÄNGEGLIED G/S 22 Open Product RFQ Page

75670646 75670646 Rundzange TTL 2,0t Open Product RFQ Page

75670746 75670746 Rundzange TTL 3,0t Open Product RFQ Page

758 758 063 73 Valve Open Product RFQ Page

760017 760017 oil filter Open Product RFQ Page

763 763 16373 Different Pressure Switch Open Product RFQ Page

76316373 76316373 DIFFERENT .PRESSURE SWITCH Open Product RFQ Page

77080202 77080202 Open Product RFQ Page

770828 770828 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

77099018 77099018 Open Product RFQ Page

77099781 77099781 Open Product RFQ Page

77099785 77099785 Open Product RFQ Page

772 772 589 44 Steuerschalter DSE 8P222BE BE Open Product RFQ Page

77202033 77202033 - obsolete, alternative 77306033 KIT COMMANDE
400V / 380-415V 50HZ 3NM

Open Product RFQ Page

77204533 77204533 Schaltelement CB/DSM(77204544 için yedek) Open Product RFQ Page

77213444 77213444 Open Product RFQ Page

772176 772176 3TK-BOX SIGNAL CONVERT Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

77217645 77217645 DC-PRO-10-2000 3TK-BOX Open Product RFQ Page

77218833 77218833 Schaltelement Open Product RFQ Page

77219344 77219344 STEUERSCHALTER DSK 3S01 Open Product RFQ Page

77219844 77219844 Switching element SE-AP Open Product RFQ Page

77228045 77228045 Open Product RFQ Page

77250033 77250033 Open Product RFQ Page

77250044 77250044 obsolete/alternative 77250033 Open Product RFQ Page

77251333 77251333 Open Product RFQ Page

77251344 77251344 SALT ELEMENT / DSE8 P FOR EXECUTIVE Open Product RFQ Page

77252644 77252644 Schaltelement W,ESEW Open Product RFQ Page

77253244 77253244 Open Product RFQ Page

77253944 77253944 Kappe Open Product RFQ Page

77258144 77258144 Steuerschalter DSE- 8 P21 Open Product RFQ Page

77258344 77258344 Open Product RFQ Page

77258444 77258444 STEUERSCHALTER DSE- 8 P111 Open Product RFQ Page

77258544 77258544 Steuerschalter DSE- 8 P211 Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-75648146
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-75670646
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-75670746
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-758
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-760017
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-763
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-76316373
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77080202
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-770828
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77099018
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77099781
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77099785
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-772
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77202033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77204533
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77213444
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-772176
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77217645
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77218833
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77219344
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77219844
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77228045
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77250033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77250044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77251333
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77251344
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77252644
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77253244
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77253944
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77258144
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77258344
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77258444
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77258544


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

77258744 77258744 STEUERSCHALTER DSE- 8 P212BE Open Product RFQ Page

77258844 77258844 STEUERSCHALTER DSE- 8 P222 Open Product RFQ Page

77259044 77259044 N Steuerschallter DSE 8P222 BE BE Open Product RFQ Page

77259844 77259844 Open Product RFQ Page

77261644 77261644 Open Product RFQ Page

77261844 77261844 Wahlschalter DSE8 Open Product RFQ Page

77280544 77280544 RUBBER BUMPER Open Product RFQ Page

773 773 720 44 CART Open Product RFQ Page

77306033 77306033 Open Product RFQ Page

77306045 77306045 replaced by 77306033 Open Product RFQ Page

77326033 77326033 (REPLACEMENT FOR 71872233, NEW ID NO.
77326033 SAME PRODUCT) CONTROL KIT 230V
DC-COM,MODEL: DC-COM 10 1000 H5 V1,SERIAL:
93620240

Open Product RFQ Page

77330033 77330033 Open Product RFQ Page

77335245, 77335245, DSE10C Controller Open Product RFQ Page

773367 773367 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

77336733 77336733 Emergency stop set/rub.cap Open Product RFQ Page

77340044 77340044 CONTROLLER Open Product RFQ Page

77340433 77340433 Leitungsführung DSE8-R Open Product RFQ Page

77341533 77341533 Open Product RFQ Page

77345033 77345033 Open Product RFQ Page

77345933 77345933 Open Product RFQ Page

77346244 77346244 Accum.NIMH for hand-held transm. DRC-J Open Product RFQ Page

77346544 77346544 DIRECTIONAL BUTTON Label / DSE 10 C Open Product RFQ Page

77349944 77349944 Open Product RFQ Page

77350033 77350033 DSC-S control Open Product RFQ Page

77350044 77350044 (Dieses Produkt steht nicht mehr zur Verfügung.
Unsere zu empfehlende Alternative) Joystick

Open Product RFQ Page

77350144 77350144 Open Product RFQ Page

77355044 77355044 Open Product RFQ Page

77355644 77355644 Steuerschalter DSK-CS-RJ-P Open Product RFQ Page

77358044 77358044 Open Product RFQ Page

77359444 77359444 DRC-MP Crane COMMUNICATION CONTROL
UNIT

Open Product RFQ Page

77360133 77360133 Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77258744
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77258844
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77259044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77259844
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77261644
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77261844
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77280544
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-773
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77306033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77306045
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77326033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77330033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77335245
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-773367
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77336733
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77340044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77340433
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77341533
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77345033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77345933
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77346244
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77346544
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77349944
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77350033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77350044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77350144
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77355044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77355644
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77358044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77359444
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77360133


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

77360144 77360144 obsolete/alternative 77360133 Open Product RFQ Page

77362344 77362344 Controller DSE10R 2V210m2TY Open Product RFQ Page

77368844 77368844 Open Product RFQ Page

77374044 77374044 Open Product RFQ Page

77378044 77378044 [Pocket protector - DSE 10] Open Product RFQ Page

77387044 77387044 Open Product RFQ Page

77388044 77388044 Open Product RFQ Page

778 778 123 73 Selector Switch Open Product RFQ Page

77812373 77812373 SELECTOR SWITCH Open Product RFQ Page

77990973 77990973 - unknown product Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

78306344 78306344 DSM Control unit Open Product RFQ Page

78430065 78430065 NC-4 CPU Controller - für Ergocontrol von Demag
IBED Control Panel

Open Product RFQ Page

79130444 79130444 Handsender ohne AKKU RC-HJ VDE Open Product RFQ Page

79200744 79200744 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

79263244 79263244 RUNDLEITUNG 6X 1,5 Open Product RFQ Page

79263344 79263344 Open Product RFQ Page

79297944 79297944 Limit Switch,XCKMR,4NC,360d Open Product RFQ Page

79298133 79298133 Open Product RFQ Page

79499033 79499033 Terminal box set Open Product RFQ Page

79499133 79499133 Terminal box set Z 80 / 90A Open Product RFQ Page

79499233 79499233 Terminal box set Z 63 / 71 Open Product RFQ Page

7978633 7978633 Bremsring kegelig KB 125b Open Product RFQ Page

7CSVV-RJ 7CSVV-RJ CONTROLLER DST Open Product RFQ Page

800-10500 800-10500 Kunststoff-Spritzguss-Maschine Open Product RFQ Page

80123246 80123246 FREE BANDAGE, RS 400 B travel wheel without
flange, Top connection, Max load capacity: 18 t

Open Product RFQ Page

80711846 80711846 KREYN KEDI TEKERI / RNE400X80MM DEMAG
KREYN KEDILERI ICIN

Open Product RFQ Page

80714046 80714046 Crane wheel Open Product RFQ Page

80714346 80714346 Radsatz RAE 400 Open Product RFQ Page

80715446 80715446 Open Product RFQ Page

81145244 81145244 - obsolete Open Product RFQ Page

81152344 81152344 Puffer 100X100 M12 MU Open Product RFQ Page

81152444 81152444 BUFFER Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77360144
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77362344
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77368844
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77374044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77378044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77387044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77388044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-778
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77812373
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-77990973
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-78306344
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-78430065
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-79130444
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-79200744
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-79263244
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-79263344
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-79297944
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-79298133
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-79499033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-79499133
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-79499233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-7978633
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-7csvv-rj
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-800-10500
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-80123246
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-80711846
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-80714046
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-80714346
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-80715446
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-81145244
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-81152344
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-81152444


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

81351046 81351046 Cluster Gear 1 (Pos.23) - z = 60, m = 1.6 z = 17, m
= 2.0 , spare part for Demag Offset Gear
Box-AF-10-M-0-1-65-0Serial No:12 673 488Gear Rat

Open Product RFQ Page

81353146 81353146 Cluster Gear 2 (Pos.27) - z = 61, m = 2.0 z = 17, m
= 2.5 , spare part for Demag Offset Gear
Box-AF-10-M-0-1-65-0Serial No:12 673 488Gear Rat

Open Product RFQ Page

81800044 81800044 WHEEL BLOCK RS400 80 Open Product RFQ Page

818343 818343 6,4kw / 1430rpm / 0,06m/s / herstellungsjahr: 1977 Open Product RFQ Page

81890265 81890265 SC DRUCKRING TR 38 Open Product RFQ Page

819 819 050 44 AUTOMATIC PICK-UP ROPE DRUM DB-D
160L1 RECHTS

Open Product RFQ Page

81904844 81904844 / DB160 Rope protection rope guide Open Product RFQ Page

81905144 81905144 Blockwinde DB 160-LI. KPL. 5,5 Seildurchm.
Länge 7,6m

Open Product RFQ Page

81906044 81906044 / DB160 Rope guide Open Product RFQ Page

82101033 82101033 Rope Guide Serial No. 41261466 SWL/1600Kgs Open Product RFQ Page

82149244 82149244 Open Product RFQ Page

822 822 524 44 Planetary Gear Box Complete Open Product RFQ Page

82235733 82235733 Open Product RFQ Page

82235744 82235744 new #82235733 Open Product RFQ Page

82249144 82249144 Open Product RFQ Page

82280233 82280233 Rope guide left Open Product RFQ Page

82335733 82335733 Open Product RFQ Page

82335744 82335744 new #82335733 Open Product RFQ Page

82348033 82348033 Drahtseilset DH 500 14 H52 2/1, max. Länge 108,3
m

Open Product RFQ Page

82348233 82348233 Drahtseil DH500 H12 4/1 Open Product RFQ Page

82349144 82349144 Open Product RFQ Page

82349260 82349260 Open Product RFQ Page

82380233 82380233 Seilführung 5-6/14 LI Open Product RFQ Page

824 824 806 44 Open Product RFQ Page

82440933 82440933 Cable set DH1000 20 H24 2/1 Open Product RFQ Page

82448233 82448233 Drahtseil DH1000 H24 4/1 Open Product RFQ Page

82480233 82480233 (OLD CODE: 824 900 44) Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

827 827 260 33 TRANSMISSION WHEEL 1 unit = 1 set = 5
pieces

Open Product RFQ Page

82911233 82911233 Rope sheave set 225/11 Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-81351046
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-81353146
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-81800044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-818343
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-81890265
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-819
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-81904844
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-81905144
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-81906044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-82101033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-82149244
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-822
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-82235733
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-82235744
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-82249144
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-82280233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-82335733
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-82335744
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-82348033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-82348233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-82349144
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-82349260
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-82380233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-824
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-82440933
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-82448233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-82480233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-827
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-82911233


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

82911244 82911244 - obsolete, alternative 82911233 POLEA DE
RETORNO POLIPASTO

Open Product RFQ Page

82926033 82926033 280/14 lower pulley block Open Product RFQ Page

82926833,2 82926833,2 POLEAS Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

82930533 82930533 Rope sheave hood Open Product RFQ Page

82930544 82930544 - NEW MODEL NAME 82930533 COVER Open Product RFQ Page

82967833 82967833 Seilrolle Ufl 2/1 2 m Open Product RFQ Page

82968233 82968233 Open Product RFQ Page

834 834 704 33 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

83407833 83407833 ZINCIR TAKMA APARATI / GIRIS APARATI DK1 Open Product RFQ Page

83410244 83410244 Getriebegehäuse DK-1 T.1 Open Product RFQ Page

83410444 83410444 Stützrolle m. Dichtring Open Product RFQ Page

83412033 83412033 Hube kurz Set DK1 Open Product RFQ Page

83413933 83413933 Dichtung Getriebe Set DK1 Open Product RFQ Page

83416044 83416044 Anschlag 1/1-2/1 Open Product RFQ Page

83416233 83416233 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

83417133. 83417133. Anschlagset Endabsch. Open Product RFQ Page

83437733 83437733 Kettenführungsset DK1 Open Product RFQ Page

83469944 83469944 chain 4,5Meter Open Product RFQ Page

83474033. 83474033. HOOK FITTING Open Product RFQ Page

83478133 83478133 Endabschaltungsset DK 1 O Open Product RFQ Page

83478233 83478233 Upper limit switch set DK1 Open Product RFQ Page

835 835 362 33 OUTPUT SHAFT DK2 Open Product RFQ Page

83504844 83504844 Kabelführung KM 80 Z-DK 2 Open Product RFQ Page

83507833 83507833 Einführungsstück DK 2 Set Open Product RFQ Page

83508544 83508544 ZINCIR STOPERI / DK 1 Open Product RFQ Page

83510244 83510244 REDUKTOR GOVDESI / DK 2T.1, 3MSKAL486
NUMARALI CARASKAL ICIN

Open Product RFQ Page

83512244 83512244 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

83512333 83512333 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

83513933 83513933 . Dichtung Getriebe Set DK2 Open Product RFQ Page

83514033 83514033 Lagerset / DK2 Open Product RFQ Page

83528444 83528444 Zincir yata■■ Open Product RFQ Page

83528633 83528633 FIXED Open Product RFQ Page

83529433. 83529433. Grundplatte Kettenführung DK2 Set Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-82911244
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-82926033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-82926833-2
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-82930533
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-82930544
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-82967833
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-82968233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-834
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83407833
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83410244
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83410444
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83412033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83413933
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83416044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83416233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83417133
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83437733
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83469944
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83474033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83478133
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83478233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-835
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83504844
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83507833
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83508544
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83510244
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83512244
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83512333
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83513933
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83514033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83528444
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83528633
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83529433


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

83536233 83536233 Abtriebswelle Set DK 2 Open Product RFQ Page

83537733. 83537733. Open Product RFQ Page

83537744 83537744 DKUN2 Chain guide Open Product RFQ Page

83558044 83558044 SET COUPLING Open Product RFQ Page

83565033 83565033 LASTHAKENSET NR.2 400KG Open Product RFQ Page

83565933 83565933 Hakenmaulsicherungsset GR.2 Open Product RFQ Page

83569944 83569944 CHAIN ■■/ 1 piece = 4meter Open Product RFQ Page

83571333 83571333 (83570444 YERINE) Haupt/Feinhubmotor KDK 63
A2/8 Haupt/Feinhubmotor KDK 63 B2/8

Open Product RFQ Page

83574033. 83574033. ST Hakengeschirrset DK2 Open Product RFQ Page

83575233 83575233 Hakengeschirrhälter DK 1 Open Product RFQ Page

83575344 83575344 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

83578233 83578233 SED 87461044 is sold only in this set. Full list of
the items can be found as an attached file.

Open Product RFQ Page

83578333 83578333 Endabschaltungsset DK2 Open Product RFQ Page

836 836 699 44-563 483 44- (1x10) Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

83601565 83601565 SC SPERRING TR 38 Open Product RFQ Page

83601665 83601665 SC Vorsteuerring TR 38/40 Open Product RFQ Page

83604944 83604944 Eckstück Kabelbahn GR1 Open Product RFQ Page

83606733 83606733 Chain collector box DK 2-5 Gr 3 Open Product RFQ Page

83606833 83606833 Kettenspeicher DK 1-5 Gr.1 Open Product RFQ Page

83607544. 83607544. YAY ZINCIR KUTUSU / DK 2/ 5 Open Product RFQ Page

83608433 83608433 Chain storage DK 1-5 Gr.2 Open Product RFQ Page

83612244 83612244 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

83612344 83612344 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

83612933 83612933 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

83613933 83613933 DK5 Dichtung Getriebe Set Open Product RFQ Page

83615044 83615044 KABLO GIRIS CONTASI / 3MSKAL487
NUMARALI CARASKAL ICIN

Open Product RFQ Page

83629433. 83629433. (eski kod:83629444) DKUN5-400 Open Product RFQ Page

83636233 83636233 Output shaft Set DK 5 Open Product RFQ Page

83637733. 83637733. Kettenführungsset DKUN 5 Open Product RFQ Page

83655344 83655344 Haubensicherungsset DK2/5 Open Product RFQ Page

83665033 83665033 [Load Hook Set No.3 800kg] Open Product RFQ Page

83665933 83665933 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83536233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83537733
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83537744
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83558044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83565033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83565933
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83569944
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83571333
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83574033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83575233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83575344
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83578233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83578333
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-836
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83601565
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83601665
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83604944
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83606733
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83606833
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83607544
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83608433
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83612244
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83612344
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83612933
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83613933
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83615044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83629433
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83636233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83637733
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83655344
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83665033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83665933


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

83669944 83669944 [Chain 5.3 X 15.2] Open Product RFQ Page

83670433 83670433 ASKI MAPASI UZUN / DK5 /1 SET = 3 TE■L■G Open Product RFQ Page

83678233 83678233 LIMIT SWITCHING SET Open Product RFQ Page

83678333 83678333 Endabschaltungsset DK 5 Open Product RFQ Page

837 837 880 33 TRANSMISSION WHEEL 1 unit = 1 set = 12
pieces

Open Product RFQ Page

83710244 83710244 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

83713933 83713933 REDUKTOR CONTASI SETI / DKUN
10-800-KV1F4 CARASKAL ICIN

Open Product RFQ Page

83716544 83716544 Bottom Part of Guide Set Open Product RFQ Page

83728444 83728444 Upper Portion of Guide Set Open Product RFQ Page

83729433 83729433 Grundplatte Kettenführung DK10 Open Product RFQ Page

83737733 83737733 Kettenführungsset DK10 Open Product RFQ Page

83737744 83737744 Chain Guide set Dk 10 Product Group : 4117 Open Product RFQ Page

83765933 83765933 KANCA EMNIYET MANDALI SETI / GR.4/ 1 AD =
1 TAKIM = 20 PARCA

Open Product RFQ Page

83769944 83769944 obsolete, replacement 75115346 Chain
7,4X21,2X5MT

Open Product RFQ Page

83778233 83778233 Endabschaltungsset DK10 Open Product RFQ Page

83788044 83788044 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

83788144 83788144 Bottom BL. DK 10/RUDICM Product Group : 4117 Open Product RFQ Page

83837733 83837733 CHAIN GUIDE SET/DK5 400 DEMAG FOR
CARASKAL MOTOR /1 SET=13 TEILIG

Open Product RFQ Page

839 839 188 44 SUB-PART CHAIN ■■GUIDE 1 unit = 1 set = 10
pieces

Open Product RFQ Page

83953544 83953544 Traverse RU11 Flb.144-200 Open Product RFQ Page

83953644 83953644 Traverse RU11 Flb.201-300 Open Product RFQ Page

83965944 83965944 Traverse RU11 Flb. 58- 90 Open Product RFQ Page

83966044 83966044 Traverse RU11 Flb. 91-143 Open Product RFQ Page

840 840 150 44 GEAR Open Product RFQ Page

84010344 84010344 Fahrwerk Laufrad uni.o.Trav. RU11 Open Product RFQ Page

841 841 450 44 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

84123144 84123144 Halter DRF200 Open Product RFQ Page

84129033 84129033 Friction wheel Set Open Product RFQ Page

8478633 8478633 Bremsring kegelig KB140 b Open Product RFQ Page

850610 850610 44 Fahrwerk KBKIII Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83669944
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83670433
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83678233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83678333
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-837
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83710244
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83713933
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83716544
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83728444
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83729433
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83737733
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83737744
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83765933
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83769944
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83778233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83788044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83788144
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83837733
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-839
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83953544
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83953644
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83965944
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-83966044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-840
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-84010344
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-841
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-84123144
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-84129033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-8478633
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-850610


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

851 851 317 44 KBKII+KBKIIL ICIN D20MM L55MMK45MM
KAPLAMA

Open Product RFQ Page

85113244 85113244 Double trolley KBKII Open Product RFQ Page

85114744 85114744 Suspension A 100mm KBKII Open Product RFQ Page

85130544 85130544 Bolzen D16 L40 K31 kpl. Open Product RFQ Page

85131744 85131744 Bolzen D20 L55 K44 kpl. Open Product RFQ Page

85139544. 85139544. Stützrolle m. Dichtring (20 Stück im Paket
enthalten)

Open Product RFQ Page

85155544 85155544 Kranaufhängung Open Product RFQ Page

85169044 85169044 Open Product RFQ Page

85185044 85185044 obsolete/replacement 85169044 KBK II CABLE
ROLLER

Open Product RFQ Page

85514344 85514344 POLYAMID KABLO ARABASI Open Product RFQ Page

85820444 85820444 GERADSTÜCK KBK II-H 4000 Open Product RFQ Page

85837444 85837444 COUPLING TUBE Open Product RFQ Page

85839944 85839944 Anschlussstück RF-KBKII Open Product RFQ Page

85848044 85848044 Travel unit 130 KBK II Open Product RFQ Page

860 860 826 46 Tampon set (Tampon + stud) Open Product RFQ Page

86000346 86000346 ANTRIEBSELEMENT DRS112/AME10 Open Product RFQ Page

86003346 86003346 ANTRIEBSELEMENT DRS112/WUK20 Open Product RFQ Page

86012146 86012146 ANTRIEBSELEMENT DRS125/WUE20 Open Product RFQ Page

86020146 86020146 ANTRIEBSELEMENT DRS160/AME30 Open Product RFQ Page

86030446 86030446 ANTRIEBSELEMENT DRS200/AME40 Open Product RFQ Page

86032446 86032446 ANTRIEBSELEMENT DRS200/WUE40 Open Product RFQ Page

86042546 86042546 ANTRIEBSELEMENT DRS250/WUE50 Open Product RFQ Page

86081646 86081646 PUFFERSET DPZ100 Open Product RFQ Page

86084646 86084646 PUFFERSET DPG160 Open Product RFQ Page

87224244 87224244 Tragschlauch 20/3 DST3D Open Product RFQ Page

873 873 685 44 CURRENT COLLECTOR TROLLEY Open Product RFQ Page

87355144 87355144 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

87355244 87355244 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

87355344 87355344 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

87355444 87355444 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

87355544 87355544 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

87355644 87355644 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-851
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-85113244
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-85114744
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-85130544
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-85131744
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-85139544
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-85155544
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-85169044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-85185044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-85514344
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-85820444
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-85837444
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-85839944
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-85848044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-860
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-86000346
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-86003346
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-86012146
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-86020146
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-86030446
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-86032446
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-86042546
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-86081646
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-86084646
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87224244
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-873
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87355144
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87355244
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87355344
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87355444
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87355544
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87355644


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

87355744 87355744 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

87355844 87355844 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

87361144 87361144 Kappe mit Puffer KBKII-R Open Product RFQ Page

87364944.. 87364944.. Stoßverbinder DFL5 Open Product RFQ Page

87368444 87368444 Stromabnehmer 4/15/2,5W200 Open Product RFQ Page

874 874 801 44 SED2Z Open Product RFQ Page

87400133 87400133 Open Product RFQ Page

87404533 87404533 Kappe Gummi Set 10 st. Open Product RFQ Page

87405544 87405544 Identification plates for control pendant switch type
DST Hoist

Open Product RFQ Page

87405744 87405744 Identification plates for control pendant switch type
DST Cross/Long

Open Product RFQ Page

87405844 87405844 Identification plates for control pendant switch type
DST Cross/Long

Open Product RFQ Page

87418944 87418944 Casing cpl. with prot. sleeve against kinking Open Product RFQ Page

87419533, 87419533, SES2, 1OE2FS Switch Twin Control Open Product RFQ Page

87419544 87419544 10 AMP BLOCK DE CONTACT Open Product RFQ Page

87419644 87419644 Switching element (12 units/package) SES 1 Open Product RFQ Page

87419744 87419744 SES2 Schaltelement Open Product RFQ Page

87419833 87419833 SCHALTELEMENT SESN,1OE1S Open Product RFQ Page

87421233 87421233 Emergency-off button SEDN/SESN Open Product RFQ Page

87425844 87425844 STEUERSCHALTER DST 3SP1 Open Product RFQ Page

87425944 87425944 Steuerschalter DST3SP2 Open Product RFQ Page

87427244 87427244 / DST 6SP22 Controller Open Product RFQ Page

87427544 87427544 STEUERSCHALTER DST 6S022 Open Product RFQ Page

87428844 87428844 Steuerschalter DST 9SP222 Open Product RFQ Page

87429944 87429944 Drahtsteil 1.8/2.5 Open Product RFQ Page

87435244 87435244 Steuerschalter DST 7SP111 Open Product RFQ Page

87435544 87435544 Open Product RFQ Page

87435844 87435844 / DST7DZP221 Controller Open Product RFQ Page

87455033 87455033 / SES2BE Switching element Open Product RFQ Page

87455044 87455044 - obsolete, alternative 87455033 Pendant Switch
Contact Block

Open Product RFQ Page

87455444 87455444 / DST6SP22BE Controller Open Product RFQ Page

87455644 87455644 Steuerschalter DST 7SP212BE Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87355744
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87355844
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87361144
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87364944
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87368444
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-874
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87400133
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87404533
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87405544
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87405744
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87405844
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87418944
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87419533
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87419544
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87419644
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87419744
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87419833
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87421233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87425844
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87425944
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87427244
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87427544
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87428844
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87429944
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87435244
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87435544
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87435844
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87455033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87455044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87455444
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87455644


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

87455744 87455744 / DST7SP122BE Controller Open Product RFQ Page

87455844 87455844 Controller Open Product RFQ Page

87456044 87456044 DST 9SP222BE Controller Open Product RFQ Page

87465144 87465144 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

87465344 87465344 BUTON KORUGU Open Product RFQ Page

87465833 87465833 Schaltelement CBDN 3OE Open Product RFQ Page

87466833 87466833 CBD2 BLCK Schaltelement Open Product RFQ Page

87466844 87466844 IS OBSOLETE , NEW ONE IS CBD2 BLCK
Schaltelement CBD2BLCK

Open Product RFQ Page

87468344 87468344 DSK3 CRANE CONTROL BUTTON Open Product RFQ Page

87468444 87468444 (DSK 3DP2) CONTROLLER Open Product RFQ Page

87471844 87471844 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

87477044 87477044 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

87481033 87481033 Double switching element Open Product RFQ Page

87485144 87485144 DST3D02 control switch Open Product RFQ Page

87486044 87486044 STEUERSCHALTER DST 6D011 Open Product RFQ Page

87486944 87486944 Open Product RFQ Page

875 875 783 44 CONTACTOR DSUB 311 48V 50HZ Open Product RFQ Page

87520044 87520044 obsolete/replaced by 87520033 Open Product RFQ Page

87520133 87520133 Open Product RFQ Page

87530044 87530044 GEAR LIMIT SWITCH Open Product RFQ Page

87535033 87535033 DSW 3TF8133 230 OR 220V 50HZ Schütz Open Product RFQ Page

87535044, 87535044, DSW3TF 8133 Contactor Open Product RFQ Page

87536044 87536044 / DSUB 111 230/220V50HZ [contactor] Open Product RFQ Page

87551444 87551444 Schütz DSUB 111 24V50HZ Open Product RFQ Page

87555844 87555844 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

87559033 87559033 DSW 3TF8633 230/220V50HZ contactor Open Product RFQ Page

87559233, 87559233, DSW 3TF8633 , Open Product RFQ Page

87559533 87559533 DSW 3TF8631 230 OR 220V 50HZ Schütz Open Product RFQ Page

87560044 87560044 DSUB 311 230/220V50HZ contactor Open Product RFQ Page

87560244 87560244 DSUB 311 42V50HZ Open Product RFQ Page

87560544 87560544 / DSKR 310 230/220V50HZ Contactor Open Product RFQ Page

87560844 87560844 SCHÜTZ DSKR 310 110V50HZ Open Product RFQ Page

87628044 87628044 PE pantograph (pantograph rocker 60A / PH / BZ) Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87455744
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87455844
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87456044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87465144
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87465344
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87465833
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87466833
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87466844
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87468344
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87468444
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87471844
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87477044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87481033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87485144
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87486044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87486944
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-875
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87520044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87520133
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87530044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87535033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87535044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87536044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87551444
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87555844
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87559033
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87559233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87559533
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87560044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87560244
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87560544
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87560844
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87628044


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

87656184 87656184 MitnehmerDel-Pro Open Product RFQ Page

87656184,DCL-PRO 87656184,DCL-PRO Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

87658144 87658144 - OBSOLETE, REPLACEMENT 87658184 part
number 876 581 44

Open Product RFQ Page

87658184,DCL-PRO-
SAWU4-4PE2M

87658184,DCL-PRO-SAWU4-4PE2M Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

87662084 87662084 Open Product RFQ Page

87663044 87663044 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

87665144 87665144 - OBSOLETE, REPLACEMENT 87656184
protective cap

Open Product RFQ Page

87669384 87669384 DCLJOINT CLAMP/RAIL CANECTR SET Open Product RFQ Page

87671733 87671733 set spare brushes Open Product RFQ Page

87671744 87671744 - OBSOLETE, REPLACEMENT 87671733 holding
a conductive strip

Open Product RFQ Page

8.7X24.2 8.7X24.2 8 DK Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

8880303 8880303 funnel for 250 NCIII Open Product RFQ Page

89517144 89517144 Flat cable 13g 1, 5 Open Product RFQ Page

89529733 89529733 CONTROL SET SMALL PARTS DK / DKUN 5-400
FOR DEMAG CARASKAL

Open Product RFQ Page

89543044 89543044 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

89553044 89553044 STEUERTRANSFORMATOR 36VA400/ 24V Open Product RFQ Page

89563644 89563644 Hinweisschild Aufkleber KA1:4 Open Product RFQ Page

89563844 89563844 Hinweisschild Open Product RFQ Page

89571144 89571144 Empfänger 230/115V IR-E10 Open Product RFQ Page

8980833 8980833 / KB160 Thrust ring set Open Product RFQ Page

89931865 89931865 Schneckenkopf TP 38 lang Open Product RFQ Page

8M, 8M, 00718809 obsolete/replacement 71880933 CONTROL
CABLE SET

Open Product RFQ Page

900 900 409 44 socket lock Open Product RFQ Page

90040944 90040944 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

90616946 90616946 FAST MOTOR,18.5KW 550V 27/47AMP
1390RPM ,MOTOR 28/17K4P P000L 575V MODEL No
P1000. COMPLETE

Open Product RFQ Page

92491644 92491644 O-RING 34x3B Open Product RFQ Page

92D24/10K6 92D24/10K6 - invalid part number getriebe motor Open Product RFQ Page

930 930 546 46 chariot électrique force 2000kg type DC-Pro
:10-2000 V6/1.5 (page N° 86 du catalogue 2012)

Open Product RFQ Page

93003046 93003046 DC PRO 1-125 1/1 H5 V8/2 380-415/50 Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87656184
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87656184-dcl-pro
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87658144
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87658184-dcl-pro-sawu4-4pe2m
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87662084
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87663044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87665144
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87669384
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87671733
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-87671744
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-8-7x24-2
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-8880303
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-89517144
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-89529733
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-89543044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-89553044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-89563644
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-89563844
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-89571144
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-8980833
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-89931865
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-8m
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-900
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-90040944
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-90616946
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-92491644
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-92d24-10k6
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-930
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-93003046


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

93010046 93010046 (old no.55800800 ASN 90201) Open Product RFQ Page

93010146 93010146 DC-Pro 5-250 1/1 H5 V16/4 380-415/50 Open Product RFQ Page

9301795216/4M/MIN-
5M

9301795216/4M/MIN-5M S/N: 9460462 250KG SUR 1 BRIS
DC-PRO 5-250 1/1 H5 V16/4

Open Product RFQ Page

93053846 93053846 1/1 H5 V6/1,5 380-415/50 Open Product RFQ Page

93054846 93054846 CHAIN HOIST Open Product RFQ Page

931 931 314 46 Demag Kettenzug DC; DC-Com 10-2000 2/1 H4
V4/1,5 380-415/50

Open Product RFQ Page

93105269 93105269 Pulse Encoder Module Interface L502_RTCA-01 Open Product RFQ Page

93105669 93105669 Control Panel for ACS800-Demag Inverters Open Product RFQ Page

93145146 93145146 Chain host with control pendant Open Product RFQ Page

9479133 9479133 BREMSENSET LEICHT KB180 Open Product RFQ Page

960 960 91 000 Magnet Open Product RFQ Page

979 979 627 73 Control Valve Open Product RFQ Page

97901644 97901644 Open Product RFQ Page

97904544 97904544 Set DKK5 10-16-20 Open Product RFQ Page

97906044 97906044 [4/25 / 2.5 BZ] pantograph Open Product RFQ Page

97914644 97914644 STOP COMPLETE Open Product RFQ Page

97914944 97914944 (1 Roll =4 meter) Open Product RFQ Page

97915044 97915044 DKK BARA / DKK5-10AL_4MT Open Product RFQ Page

97916044 97916044 [5/25 2.5 BZ] MAKING CURRENT CAR Open Product RFQ Page

97927944. 97927944. Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

97928044 97928044 Stromabnehmer 5/40/10,0 BZ (5 polig) Open Product RFQ Page

97929644 97929644 Nameplate DKK SW-40 A.. Open Product RFQ Page

97934444 97934444 Open Product RFQ Page

97944444 97944444 Open Product RFQ Page

97962773 97962773 CONTROL VALVE Open Product RFQ Page

98005633 98005633 LAGERUNGS- UND VERSCHLEISSSET Open Product RFQ Page

98012644 98012644 Kappe mit Puffer KBKI Open Product RFQ Page

98013044 98013044 Bahnpuffer KBKI Open Product RFQ Page

98014644 98014644 Capacity plate 100KG PVC Open Product RFQ Page

98014944 98014944 Nameplate KBK EN.FR. CE Open Product RFQ Page

98022444 98022444 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

98022644 98022644 Geradstück KBKI 2000 Open Product RFQ Page

98022844 98022844 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-93010046
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-93010146
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-9301795216-4m-min-5m
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-93053846
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-93054846
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-931
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-93105269
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-93105669
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-93145146
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-9479133
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-960
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-979
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-97901644
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-97904544
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-97906044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-97914644
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-97914944
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-97915044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-97916044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-97927944
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-97928044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-97929644
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-97934444
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-97944444
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-97962773
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98005633
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98012644
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98013044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98014644
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98014944
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98022444
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98022644
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98022844


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

98023044 98023044 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

98023244 98023244 Geradstück KBKI 5000 Open Product RFQ Page

98026044 98026044 HANGELASCHE KBKI Open Product RFQ Page

98027344 98027344 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

98028644 98028644 6 meter Open Product RFQ Page

98030244 98030244 Deckenlasche A KBKI Open Product RFQ Page

98030444 98030444 Deckenlasche B KBKI Open Product RFQ Page

98030544 98030544 LOAD BAR Open Product RFQ Page

98034644 98034644 Gewindebolzen B M10X80 Open Product RFQ Page

98035044 98035044 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

98045044 98045044 Kranaufhänger KBK I Open Product RFQ Page

98046044 98046044 Leitungswagen L KBK I Open Product RFQ Page

98049744 98049744 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

98057044 98057044 Fahrwerk KBKI ERGO Open Product RFQ Page

98061044 98061044 Fahrwerk mit Bolzen KBKI Open Product RFQ Page

98068044 98068044 Support cable crane girder Open Product RFQ Page

98070144 98070144 Aufhängung kurz einstb. Open Product RFQ Page

98086844 98086844 KBK II CAPACITY PLATE Open Product RFQ Page

98101744, 98101744, KBK 25 Flat Cable Trolley with Snap On Cable
Holder (Complete)

Open Product RFQ Page

98151544 98151544 Lüfterbahnprofil KBK25 5000 Open Product RFQ Page

98154044 98154044 Laufschienenaufhängung D Open Product RFQ Page

98211044 98211044 . Fahrwerk mit Bolzen KBK II Open Product RFQ Page

98211444 98211444 KBK II CABLE TERMINATOR Open Product RFQ Page

98212044 98212044 Bahnpuffer KBKII Open Product RFQ Page

98212444 98212444 CLAMP 0,8X 8X41 Open Product RFQ Page

98212644 98212644 Cap with buffer KBKII Open Product RFQ Page

98222444 98222444 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

98222644 98222644 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

98222844 98222844 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

98223044 98223044 KBK II RAIL 4 METER Open Product RFQ Page

98223244 98223244 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

98223444 98223444 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

98223544 98223544 KBK II RAIL 8 METER Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98023044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98023244
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98026044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98027344
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98028644
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98030244
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98030444
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98030544
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98034644
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98035044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98045044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98046044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98049744
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98057044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98061044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98068044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98070144
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98086844
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98101744
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98151544
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98154044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98211044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98211444
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98212044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98212444
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98212644
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98222444
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98222644
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98222844
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98223044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98223244
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98223444
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98223544


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

98223644 98223644 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

98226044 98226044 Suspension plate KBKII Open Product RFQ Page

98227344 98227344 KBK II ADDITIONAL BOLT Open Product RFQ Page

98230544 98230544 Gelenkrahmen KBKII Open Product RFQ Page

98232644 98232644 Open Product RFQ Page

98233344 98233344 Kugelstange KBKII Open Product RFQ Page

98237044 98237044 Chandeliers A short fixed Open Product RFQ Page

98237844 98237844 Bracket buffer Zellstoff Open Product RFQ Page

98239544 98239544 Stop KBKII Open Product RFQ Page

98244644 98244644 Gewindebolzen B M16X100 Open Product RFQ Page

984 984 650 44 FLAT CABLE TROLLEY Open Product RFQ Page

98412644 98412644 Kappe mit Puffer KBKII-L Open Product RFQ Page

98420144 98420144 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

98420244 98420244 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

98420344 98420344 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

98420444 98420444 Geradstück KBKIIL 4000 Open Product RFQ Page

98420544 98420544 Geradstück KBIIL 5000 Open Product RFQ Page

98420644 98420644 Geradstück KBIIL 6000 Open Product RFQ Page

98420744 98420744 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

98432244 98432244 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

98435144 98435144 Laufrad 82 KG-L Open Product RFQ Page

98435544 98435544 Bahnpuffer KBKII -L Open Product RFQ Page

98436044 98436044 Fahrwerk KBKI II ERGO Open Product RFQ Page

98442844 98442844 Rope lock KBKII Open Product RFQ Page

98447544 98447544 Weiche links Hand Open Product RFQ Page

98453044 98453044 Fahrwerk mit Bolzen KBK100 Open Product RFQ Page

98454044 98454044 Kappe mit Pufer KBK100 Open Product RFQ Page

98461044 98461044 Leitungswagen 1fach-Rundleitung Open Product RFQ Page

98468544 98468544 KBK II caraskal HANGING PLATE Open Product RFQ Page

98470244 98470244 KBK100 2000 Open Product RFQ Page

98470444 98470444 Geradstück KBK100 4000 Open Product RFQ Page

988585 988585 filter Open Product RFQ Page

988595 988595 filter Open Product RFQ Page

9932433 9932433 Rotor KBH200B 2/12 S ( 09932433 için yedek) Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98223644
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98226044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98227344
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98230544
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98232644
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98233344
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98237044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98237844
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98239544
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98244644
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-984
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98412644
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98420144
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98420244
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98420344
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98420444
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98420544
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98420644
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98420744
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98432244
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98435144
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98435544
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98436044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98442844
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98447544
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98453044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98454044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98461044
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98468544
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98470244
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-98470444
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-988585
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-988595
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-9932433


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

9961733 9961733 FLANSCHSET A400/KB200 Open Product RFQ Page

997 997 922 73 Seal Kit Open Product RFQ Page

9977784 9977784 Bas■ç yay■ 10 x84 x154 GbGn Open Product RFQ Page

9978633 9978633 Bremsring,kegel KB 225 Produktuntergruppe 5577 Open Product RFQ Page

9979233 9979233 BRAKE SET L■GHT SMALL Open Product RFQ Page

9980833 9980833 Hava bo■lu■u ayarlar■ seti KB200( 09980884 için
yedek)

Open Product RFQ Page

9982233 9982233 Disk yay seti KB 225 Open Product RFQ Page

A71198533XX A71198533XX SUB ASSEMBLY SET COMPLETE WITH ISS
MODULE AND COVER DR10T V1

Open Product RFQ Page

A71948533XX A71948533XX CRANE CONTROL CARD FOR TYPE
DR3-10

Open Product RFQ Page

AC AC 395 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

AC395/AC120 AC395/AC120 Open Product RFQ Page

ACS800-DEMAG ACS800-DEMAG 01-0011-3 +E200 +J400 +N672 +R721 Open Product RFQ Page

ADE50 ADE50 TD-D1.0-66-1-99.6 ZBA80A4 B007 Original Spare
Part

Open Product RFQ Page

ADE500DD ADE500DD ZBA100 AL 4 B050 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

ADE50DD ADE50DD ZBA100 B4 B050 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

ADE60DD-D1.0-76-0/
67.9

ADE60DD-D1.0-76-0/67.9 + ZBA 100 AL 4-B020 F/N:100AL
(AC Vector Motor BASE,4P,2.2kW,380-400V,5.1A,50HZ,141
5RPM,I=1/67.9,F_class,IP54)

Open Product RFQ Page

ADK ADK 60 TD-D.1.0-65-1-101 SN:71655540 Reducer motor Open Product RFQ Page

ADK60DD-D1.0-65-0/
35.6

ADK60DD-D1.0-65-0/35.6 + ZBA 132 AL 4-B050 F/N:132
(AC Vector Motor BASE,4P,5.5kW,380~400V,11.40A,50HZ,1
455RPM,I=1/35.6,F_class,IP54)

Open Product RFQ Page

AF AF 10-B-3-3-2-0 (I-105 + ENGINE KBA 71A4) Gearmotors Open Product RFQ Page

AF08-L-B14-0-1-1/33,
3

AF08-L-B14-0-1-1/33,3 Reducer Open Product RFQ Page

AF08-L-B7-0-1-2/14,4 AF08-L-B7-0-1-2/14,4 Reducer Open Product RFQ Page

AF08-L-M-0-1-20-3/7
2,5

AF08-L-M-0-1-20-3/72,5 Reducer Open Product RFQ Page

AF08-L-M-3-1-45-1/4
6,5

AF08-L-M-3-1-45-1/46,5 Reducer Open Product RFQ Page

AF10 AF10 GDH-125 Getriebe Gleichstrom Motor Open Product RFQ Page

AF12-M-0-1-65-1 AF12-M-0-1-65-1 Flachgetriebe Typ AF12 Bauformschlüssel
AF12-L-M-0-1-65-1/ 175 Übersetzung 175,00 zum Anbau an
Hauptmotor KBA 90 Einbaulage horizontal

Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-9961733
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-997
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-9977784
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-9978633
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-9979233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-9980833
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-9982233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-a71198533xx
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-a71948533xx
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-ac
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-ac395-ac120
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-acs800-demag
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-ade50
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-ade500dd
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-ade50dd
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-ade60dd-d1-0-76-0-67-9
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-adk
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-adk60dd-d1-0-65-0-35-6
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-af
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-af08-l-b14-0-1-1-33-3
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-af08-l-b7-0-1-2-14-4
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-af08-l-m-0-1-20-3-72-5
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-af08-l-m-3-1-45-1-46-5
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-af10
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-af12-m-0-1-65-1


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

AFL04 AFL04 KBV71 A 8/2 / 57387100 ((Ersatzteil für DEMAG
EKDH320 H20 K V2 F6 mit Fabriknummer 317254 genau wie
geliefert unter DEMAG Auftragsnummer 5738710

Open Product RFQ Page

AG3-HTL AG3-HTL encoder Open Product RFQ Page

AIR AIR FILTER 15549541/498 31-33699 DEMAG 1559541/498 Open Product RFQ Page

A-KB A-KB 90 Brake lining set Open Product RFQ Page

AME AME 10 DD-M0-31-1-28.3 Demag Getriebe Open Product RFQ Page

AME20DD AME20DD Open Product RFQ Page

AME30DD AME30DD Open Product RFQ Page

ART ART 22443 Holder Open Product RFQ Page

AUH60DD AUH60DD Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

AUK AUK 30 TL-B14.0-35-1-109 KBF 71 A 4 Open Product RFQ Page

B B 007 Open Product RFQ Page

Baugruppe Baugruppe DR (71944133) Baugruppe DR Emp.Mod Open Product RFQ Page

BE001-02554 BE001-02554 TRANSMITTER Open Product RFQ Page

BE005-00009 BE005-00009 TRANSMITTER Open Product RFQ Page

BE023-00110 BE023-00110 TRANSMITTER Open Product RFQ Page

BE023-00116 BE023-00116 TRANSMITTER Open Product RFQ Page

BE024-00002 BE024-00002 TRANSMITTER Open Product RFQ Page

BE024-00012 BE024-00012 TRANSMITTER Open Product RFQ Page

BE024-00015 BE024-00015 TRANSMITTER Open Product RFQ Page

BEARINGS BEARINGS FOR WPS 196 VL,NUMER 903919/1004 spare
parts

Open Product RFQ Page

BLADES BLADES FOR DEMAG WITTING WPS 196 VL,NUMER
903919/1004 SPARE PARTS

Open Product RFQ Page

BOARD BOARD FOR DRIVE, TYPE: RMIO-01 WITH COMPATIBLE
SOFTWARE TYPE=11C, REV-G, SERIAL NO: 2150990WS,

Open Product RFQ Page

BOLZENANSCHLUS
SSET

BOLZENANSCHLUSSSET LRS 350 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

BOND BOND FOR CRANE MODEL:PK2N SER. NR: 5312487
Original Spare Part

Open Product RFQ Page

BRAKE BRAKE MODULE N32 N32 from the scheme Open Product RFQ Page

BS BS V0572002145, S/N – A93813196 obsolete, replaced by
77306033 HOIST CRANE 0.25 T CARD

Open Product RFQ Page

BUSBAR BUSBAR CONNECTION KIT Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

BW BW 1200 Belt Conveyor, size-60 meter Open Product RFQ Page

Cable Cable for DC-COM 5-500 1/1 H5 V4,5/1,1 Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-afl04
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-ag3-htl
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-air
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-a-kb
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-ame
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-ame20dd
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-ame30dd
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-art
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-auh60dd
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-auk
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-b
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-baugruppe
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-be001-02554
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-be005-00009
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-be023-00110
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-be023-00116
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-be024-00002
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-be024-00012
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-be024-00015
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-bearings
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-blades
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-board
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-bolzenanschlussset
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-bond
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-brake
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-bs
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-busbar
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-bw
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-cable


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

CBD2 CBD2 BLCK Schaltelement Open Product RFQ Page

CC CC 2500-1 Crawler crane Open Product RFQ Page

CENTRAL CENTRAL DRIVE DRS 200 DEMAG NO. K-86032246
CENTRAL DRIVE KIT DRS200/WUE40

Open Product RFQ Page

COMPLETE COMPLETE LIFTING BLOCK FOR CRANE CABLE WITH
TWO SHEAVES LOAD OF 15 TONS Original Spare Part

Open Product RFQ Page

CONTROL CONTROL PENDANT DSE 8P222 CONTROL PENDENT Open Product RFQ Page

CP70 CP70 No: NO : 2303730 Replaced by CP70 1152023-D0
PUSH BUTTON COVER

Open Product RFQ Page

D06 D06 KBA80 B 6 Crane , D06-B5-0-1/1 19/5 SN:13 826 542 Open Product RFQ Page

D06-B5-0-1/1 D06-B5-0-1/1 19/5 # 13826542 Gearmotors Open Product RFQ Page

D-AS D-AS 270, 1000 KG X 3500 MM pillar mounted slewing jib
crane(s) [Constisting of: D-AS 270 + EU11 + DC-COM
10-1000]

Open Product RFQ Page

DB DB 160 L1 819 050 44 AUTOMATIC PICK-UP ROPE DRUM
DB-D 160L1 RECHTS

Open Product RFQ Page

DC DC PRO 10-1600 2/1 H5 V6/1.5 SWL 1.6 TON Chain Hoist
DC Pro 10 1600 2/1 H5 V6/1,5 SWL 1.6Cap 1,6 Ton 1 Unit
(all accesoris)Serial No. 94232182 FEM/ISO

Open Product RFQ Page

DC-COM DC-COM 1/1 H4 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

DCL DCL 87663044 CURRENT RECEIVER 7 CONDUCTOR Open Product RFQ Page

DCL-MIT,PART DCL-MIT,PART N 876 561 44 guide brush holder Open Product RFQ Page

DCL-PRO DCL-PRO CLOSED BAR LINE
DCL-PRO-GB-4-15-PE-100,00M Original Spare Part

Open Product RFQ Page

DCL-PRO-ES-4-25-P
E-4000MM.

DCL-PRO-ES-4-25-PE-4000MM. 876 651 44 Open Product RFQ Page

DCL-PRO-ES-4-56-P
E-4000MM,DCL-PRO

DCL-PRO-ES-4-56-PE-4000MM,DCL-PRO Original Spare
Part

Open Product RFQ Page

DCL-PRO-GS-4-25-P
E-4000MM

DCL-PRO-GS-4-25-PE-4000MM Demag Compact Line
DCl-Pro

Open Product RFQ Page

DCM-PRO DCM-PRO 1-125 1/1 H2,8 V8/2 380-415/50 Kettenzug DC Open Product RFQ Page

DCMS-Pro DCMS-Pro 1-80 1/1 H2.8 VS30-30 Kettenzug Open Product RFQ Page

DC-PR05-5001/1H5V
8/2

DC-PR05-5001/1H5V8/2 Open Product RFQ Page

DC-PRO DC-PRO 2-160 1/1 H5 V8/2 power board Open Product RFQ Page

DC-PRODC DC-PRODC 1-125 1/1 H5 V8/2 380-415/50 mit
Direktsteuerung - universell einsetzbar

Open Product RFQ Page

DC-PRODI DC-PRODI 5 250 1/1 H5 V16/4 380-415/50 Open Product RFQ Page

DCS-Pro DCS-Pro 5-500 1/1 H5 VS8-15 Kettenzug Open Product RFQ Page

Dematik Dematik FAW-1 Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-cbd2
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-cc
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-central
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-complete
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-control
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-cp70
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-d06
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-d06-b5-0-1-1
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-d-as
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-db
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dc
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dc-com
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dcl
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dcl-mit-part
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dcl-pro
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dcl-pro-es-4-25-pe-4000mm
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dcl-pro-es-4-56-pe-4000mm-dcl-pro
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dcl-pro-gs-4-25-pe-4000mm
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dcm-pro
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dcms-pro
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dc-pr05-5001-1h5v8-2
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dc-pro
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dc-prodc
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dc-prodi
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dcs-pro
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dematik


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

DF-130C DF-130C NO:33211 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

DG DG 68 200g Open Product RFQ Page

DGS DGS 4-142 GEARED LIMIT SWITCH Open Product RFQ Page

DGS4,600V,16A DGS4,600V,16A Limit Switch CAM Open Product RFQ Page

DGS-G DGS-G 4-142 Getriebegrenzschalter Open Product RFQ Page

DGV70DD-V5-60-0/3
6,7

DGV70DD-V5-60-0/36,7 DOUBLE(TWIN SPUR) GEAR UNIT Open Product RFQ Page

DH DH 500/600 RRDH500-14L Rope guide Open Product RFQ Page

DH100 DH100 RRD160 Rope guide Open Product RFQ Page

DH1000 DH1000 rope guide for Demag Crane 20 TON Original Spare
Part

Open Product RFQ Page

DH1025 DH1025 H16 KV1 4/1 F6 DEMAG - Hubwerk Open Product RFQ Page

DH2000 DH2000 25 H18 4/1 / 82543933 Drahtseilset Open Product RFQ Page

DH512 DH512 REPLACED BY DH616 H20 KV3 4/1 F6 Electrical
wire rope hoist

Open Product RFQ Page

DH525 DH525 crane Open Product RFQ Page

DH616 DH616 H20 KV3 4/1 F6 DEMAG - Hubwerk Open Product RFQ Page

DIC-4-004 DIC-4-004 Frequence Converter Open Product RFQ Page

DIC-4-006-E-0000-03 DIC-4-006-E-0000-03 Frequenzzumrichter Dedrive Compact
STO

Open Product RFQ Page

DIC-4-007-E-0000-01 DIC-4-007-E-0000-01 - obsolete, alternative
DIC-4-007-E-0000-03

Open Product RFQ Page

DIC-4-007-E-0000-03 DIC-4-007-E-0000-03 Frequency inverter Open Product RFQ Page

DIC-4-025-E-0000-00
3

DIC-4-025-E-0000-003 (Demag Frequenzumrichter Dedrive
Compact STO)

Open Product RFQ Page

DIC-4-025-E-0000-01 DIC-4-025-E-0000-01 Open Product RFQ Page

DIC-4-060-E-0000-03 DIC-4-060-E-0000-03 Dedrive Compact frequency inverter
STO

Open Product RFQ Page

DIC-4-120-E0000-03 DIC-4-120-E0000-03 Inverter Open Product RFQ Page

DIC-4-150-E0000-03 DIC-4-150-E0000-03 Inverter Open Product RFQ Page

DKUN DKUN 20-2500 KVI F4 CHAIN Hoist Open Product RFQ Page

DKUN-5-500-K-V1-1/
1-F4

DKUN-5-500-K-V1-1/1-F4 Chain Hoist Open Product RFQ Page

DN.4720003542 DN.4720003542 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

DN.4749901070 DN.4749901070 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

DPG-100 DPG-100 DRS BUFFER SET Open Product RFQ Page

DPZ DPZ 160 (81109844) Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-df-130c
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dg
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dgs
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dgs4-600v-16a
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dgs-g
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dgv70dd-v5-60-0-36-7
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dh
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dh100
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dh1000
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dh1025
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dh2000
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dh512
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dh525
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dh616
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dic-4-004
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dic-4-006-e-0000-03
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dic-4-007-e-0000-01
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dic-4-007-e-0000-03
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dic-4-025-e-0000-003
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dic-4-025-e-0000-01
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dic-4-060-e-0000-03
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dic-4-120-e0000-03
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dic-4-150-e0000-03
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dkun
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dkun-5-500-k-v1-1-1-f4
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dn-4720003542
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dn-4749901070
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dpg-100
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dpz


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

DPZ100 DPZ100 K11 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

DPZ130 DPZ130 SUPPORT BUMPER Open Product RFQ Page

DPZ210 DPZ210 RDS Bufferset Open Product RFQ Page

DR DR 3 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

DR10 DR10 H20 2/1 Wire rope set Open Product RFQ Page

DR3 DR3 CAPACITE 2 TONNES Course du crochet 10 M Open Product RFQ Page

DRAHTSEIL DRAHTSEIL Ø9MM SEIL UND SEILENDBEFESTIGUNG
spare parts for demag Auft.nr. 524571 GDR-Pro 10 3.2 4/2-2

Open Product RFQ Page

DRC DRC DC6 handheld transmiter Open Product RFQ Page

DRC-10 DRC-10 (77359144) Sender DRC-10 D2 Open Product RFQ Page

DRC-6 DRC-6 DC 77340044 Senderset Open Product RFQ Page

DRC-DC DRC-DC KATZE 77374044 Set Empf. Open Product RFQ Page

DRC-J DRC-J D3 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

DRC-MP DRC-MP D2 Empfänger Open Product RFQ Page

DRF200 DRF200 / OEL:0,700L MOTOR(NEXT-BACK) 45352512 Open Product RFQ Page

DRS DRS 250 A 50-A 65-K-X-X Part no.860 971 46 Open Product RFQ Page

DRS-125-A35-A-60-K
-X-A20

DRS-125-A35-A-60-K-X-A20 Open Product RFQ Page

DRS-125-MA35-A-60
-B-H-X

DRS-125-MA35-A-60-B-H-X Open Product RFQ Page

DRS-125-NA-A-60-K-
X-X

DRS-125-NA-A-60-K-X-X wheel Open Product RFQ Page

DRS160 DRS160 Open Product RFQ Page

DRS-160/200; DRS-160/200; 75252044 HEAD CONNECTING KIT Open Product RFQ Page

DRS-160-A45-A-65-K
-X-A30

DRS-160-A45-A-65-K-X-A30 wheel Open Product RFQ Page

DRS160A45D65KHX DRS160A45D65KHX Open Product RFQ Page

DRS-160-A45-D-65-K
-X-A30

DRS-160-A45-D-65-K-X-A30 Radblock Open Product RFQ Page

DRS-160-NA-65-K-X-
X

DRS-160-NA-65-K-X-X Radblock Open Product RFQ Page

DRS-160-NA-A-65-B-
X-X

DRS-160-NA-A-65-B-X-X Non driven wheel Open Product RFQ Page

DRS-160-NA-A-65-K-
H-X

DRS-160-NA-A-65-K-H-X Radblock Open Product RFQ Page

DRS160-NA-A-65-K-
X-X

DRS160-NA-A-65-K-X-X BLOCK WHEEL Open Product RFQ Page

DRS-160-NA-D-65-K-
X-X

DRS-160-NA-D-65-K-X-X wheel block Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dpz100
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dpz130
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dpz210
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dr
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dr10
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dr3
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-drahtseil
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-drc
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-drc-10
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-drc-6
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-drc-dc
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-drc-j
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-drc-mp
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-drf200
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-drs
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-drs-125-a35-a-60-k-x-a20
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-drs-125-ma35-a-60-b-h-x
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-drs-125-na-a-60-k-x-x
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-drs160
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-drs-160-200
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-drs-160-a45-a-65-k-x-a30
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-drs160a45d65khx
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-drs-160-a45-d-65-k-x-a30
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-drs-160-na-65-k-x-x
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-drs-160-na-a-65-b-x-x
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-drs-160-na-a-65-k-h-x
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-drs160-na-a-65-k-x-x
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-drs-160-na-d-65-k-x-x


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

DRS-160-NA-S-0-K-X DRS-160-NA-S-0-K-X Wheel Block Open Product RFQ Page

DRS250 DRS250 A KOPFANSCHLUSSSET Open Product RFQ Page

DRS-250-A50-A-65-B
-X-A40

DRS-250-A50-A-65-B-X-A40 (Radblock) Open Product RFQ Page

DRS-250-A50-A-65-K
-X-W40

DRS-250-A50-A-65-K-X-W40 wheel block Open Product RFQ Page

DRS-250-A65-E-0-K-
X-W60

DRS-250-A65-E-0-K-X-W60 wheel block Open Product RFQ Page

DRS-250-MA50-A-65
-K-X-X

DRS-250-MA50-A-65-K-X-X wheel block Open Product RFQ Page

DRS-250-MA50-A-75
-K-X-W40

DRS-250-MA50-A-75-K-X-W40 Radblock Open Product RFQ Page

DRS-250-NA-A-65-K-
X-X

DRS-250-NA-A-65-K-X-X wheel block Open Product RFQ Page

DRS-250-NA-A-75-K-
X-X

DRS-250-NA-A-75-K-X-X Radblock Open Product RFQ Page

DRS-250-NA-E-0-K-X
-X

DRS-250-NA-E-0-K-X-X wheel block Open Product RFQ Page

DRS-315-A65-A-80-K
-X-A50

DRS-315-A65-A-80-K-X-A50 Demag Radblock Open Product RFQ Page

DRS-315-MA75-A-80
-K-H-X

DRS-315-MA75-A-80-K-H-X Rad Open Product RFQ Page

DRS-315-NA-A-80-K-
X-X

DRS-315-NA-A-80-K-X-X Demag Laufradset inkl. Lager Open Product RFQ Page

DRS-400-NA-A-100-
K-X-X

DRS-400-NA-A-100-K-X-X wheel Open Product RFQ Page

DRS-NA-A-75-W-X-X DRS-NA-A-75-W-X-X crane role Open Product RFQ Page

DS.20407 DS.20407 B050 (MOTOR ZBA90B) SHAFT SEAL Open Product RFQ Page

DSACDC1 DSACDC1 Pipeline Demagnetizer Bundle Open Product RFQ Page

DSE DSE 8P222BE BE BUTTON GROUP DSE8-P222-8E Open Product RFQ Page

DSE-10C DSE-10C 72335245 Controller Open Product RFQ Page

DSE10-R DSE10-R VVV Controller Open Product RFQ Page

DSE8 DSE8 77261844 control pendant Open Product RFQ Page

DSK DSK 3DP2 1,8m control switch Open Product RFQ Page

DSK3-CJ DSK3-CJ CONTROL-Taste Open Product RFQ Page

DSK3DP2 DSK3DP2 Steuerschalter Open Product RFQ Page

DSK3SP2 DSK3SP2 BOITE A BOUTONS COMPLETE POUR PALAN A
2 VITESSES

Open Product RFQ Page

DSKR DSKR 310 230 / 220V50HZ (Schütz) Open Product RFQ Page

DST DST 6 mit 2 schritten- schnell / langsam Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-drs-160-na-s-0-k-x
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-drs250
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-drs-250-a50-a-65-b-x-a40
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-drs-250-a50-a-65-k-x-w40
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-drs-250-a65-e-0-k-x-w60
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-drs-250-ma50-a-65-k-x-x
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-drs-250-ma50-a-75-k-x-w40
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-drs-250-na-a-65-k-x-x
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-drs-250-na-a-75-k-x-x
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-drs-250-na-e-0-k-x-x
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-drs-315-a65-a-80-k-x-a50
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-drs-315-ma75-a-80-k-h-x
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-drs-315-na-a-80-k-x-x
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-drs-400-na-a-100-k-x-x
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-drs-na-a-75-w-x-x
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-ds-20407
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dsacdc1
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dse
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dse-10c
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dse10-r
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dse8
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dsk
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dsk3-cj
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dsk3dp2
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dsk3sp2
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dskr
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dst


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

DST14SP2222+SES
1

DST14SP2222+SES1 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

DST3 DST3 - incomplete model Crane remote control Open Product RFQ Page

DST3D02 DST3D02 Steuerschalter (ohne Kabel) Open Product RFQ Page

DST6/7 DST6/7 MULTI BUTTON PENDANT SWITCH for
OVERHEAD CRANE,NEMA RATING : EEX DE IIC T6
IP65,ELECTRICAL RATING : 380V,4A,TYPE OF BUTTON :
SINGLE PRESSURE,BO

Open Product RFQ Page

DST6SP22BE DST6SP22BE Steuerschalter Open Product RFQ Page

DST7SP111 DST7SP111 Open Product RFQ Page

DST9-Z DST9-Z Control button Open Product RFQ Page

DSUB DSUB 311-87560014 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

DSW DSW 8633 3TF 87559044 - OBSOLETE, REPLACED BY
87559033 (.)

Open Product RFQ Page

DSW3TF DSW3TF 8133 Schütz 230/220V50HZ Open Product RFQ Page

DSW3TF8633 DSW3TF8633 MCA Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

E22-C E22-C motor Open Product RFQ Page

EKDH EKDH 525 H40 K V2 1 F6 / Motorset KBH140B2/12DH 500 /
52729100 (Ersatzteil für DEMAG-Hubwerk EKDH 525 H40 K
V2 1 F6 mit Fabriknummer 316283 genau wie

Open Product RFQ Page

ENGINE ENGINE COVER BS KM 80 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

EU EU 11 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

EU11DC-Pro10-1000
-1/1H5V12/3-380-415
/50-24/6-200

EU11DC-Pro10-1000-1/1H5V12/3-380-415/50-24/6-200
Chain Hoist

Open Product RFQ Page

EUDH EUDH 320 H20 KV2-1/1 F6- obsolete, replaced by AFL04
KBV71 A 8/2 / 57387100 (Ersatzteil für DEMAG EKDH320
H20 K V2 F6 mit Fabriknummer 317254 genau wi

Open Product RFQ Page

EU-RU EU-RU 5 PK REPLACED BY 84010344 Monoray Open Product RFQ Page

FAIRLEAD FAIRLEAD FOR DOUBLE WINCHDH DB 160 950KG
BJ.1995 SEIL D5,5MM Original Spare Part

Open Product RFQ Page

FCO-1,5KW-1500T-B
5-220

FCO-1,5KW-1500T-B5-220 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

FETT FETT GP00H-30DEMAG-SPE (66500944) 200,0GR-TB Open Product RFQ Page

FG36 FG36 19/11K 6PV I = 10.0 220/380V PART NO. 63893044
Original Spare Part

Open Product RFQ Page

FG-4AB FG-4AB Reducer / for K07 crane Open Product RFQ Page

FGB-2, FGB-2, EMV Gerät Open Product RFQ Page

FZZG FZZG 600X65-15 2KW 15 resistor Open Product RFQ Page

G G 14000 DV Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dst14sp2222-ses1
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dst3
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dst3d02
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dst6-7
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dst6sp22be
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dst7sp111
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dst9-z
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dsub
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dsw
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dsw3tf
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-dsw3tf8633
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-e22-c
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-ekdh
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-engine
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-eu
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-eu11dc-pro10-1000-1-1h5v12-3-380-415-50-24-6-200
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-eudh
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-eu-ru
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-fairlead
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-fco-1-5kw-1500t-b5-220
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-fett
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-fg36
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-fg-4ab
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-fgb-2
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-fzzg
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-g


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

G803D G803D Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

GDH GDH 125 D21304 DC Motor Open Product RFQ Page

GDR-PRO GDR-PRO 5 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

GDR-PRO-10-3,20-4/
4-4-H30-Z-10/1,7-400
-00-50

GDR-PRO-10-3,20-4/4-4-H30-Z-10/1,7-400-00-50 Open Product RFQ Page

GMT GMT NO: 42898045 KBKI Open Product RFQ Page

GP00H-30 GP00H-30 grease Open Product RFQ Page

GR5 GR5 BALANCIER D'ENTRAÎNEMENT Open Product RFQ Page

GS26089484 GS26089484 6010188T ENGINE BLOCK diode,TYPE:
ZBA132C4B140 SERIAL NO: 74756362 SPARE PARTS
DES engine belonging to LANS

Open Product RFQ Page

Guide Guide roller set EKDR Guide roller set EKDR Open Product RFQ Page

GW GW 122 H angle grinder Open Product RFQ Page

Ha-422(Code Ha-422(Code incomplete) 600mm A Suspension Hanger Open Product RFQ Page

HALAT HALAT MPW 50T CAP:22MM ANA KANCA HALATI
LG:143M

Open Product RFQ Page

HOIST HOIST MOTO 2 SPEEDS TYPE KBH 160 B2/12 11.4/1.7 KW
2870/460 RPM 26/17 A (6) NOS. Original Spare Part

Open Product RFQ Page

HOOK HOOK ROLLER SET 225/11 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

HP: HP: 9.4, MODEL KRA Open Product RFQ Page

HSS HSS 7194674505 Open Product RFQ Page

HT002-00375 HT002-00375 TRANSMITTER Open Product RFQ Page

HUNGING HUNGING BOX PUSH-BUTTON 2 SPEEDS WITH 7
BUTTONS Original Spare Part

Open Product RFQ Page

ID-01 ID-01 Contactor Open Product RFQ Page

IE3-W41R IE3-W41R 280 S4 (DS-Energiesparmotor IE3, Leistung /
kW:75, Spannung / V:D 415 Netzbetrieb, Frequenz /
Hz:50,Drehzahl / 1/min:1482, Bauform / IM:B3,Sc

Open Product RFQ Page

ITD ITD 70 A4 ANA KANCA ENCODER Open Product RFQ Page

K21R K21R 225S 4 TWS IGR HW MOTOR 37KW 1470T/MN 380V
70,5 A HZIP55

Open Product RFQ Page

K21R280S4 K21R280S4 CRANE MOTOR Open Product RFQ Page

KB71-90 KB71-90 PN 3612833 terminal box set Open Product RFQ Page

KBA KBA 90 B4 Motor Open Product RFQ Page

KBA100 KBA100 B6 Demag Konusläufer Bremsmotor Open Product RFQ Page

KBA125B4 KBA125B4 ELECTRIC MOTOR Open Product RFQ Page

KBA140 KBA140 B 4 Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-g803d
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-gdh
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-gdr-pro
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-gdr-pro-10-3-20-4-4-4-h30-z-10-1-7-400-00-50
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-gmt
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-gp00h-30
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-gr5
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-gs26089484
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-guide
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-gw
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-ha-422-code
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-halat
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-hoist
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-hook
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-hp
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-hss
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-ht002-00375
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-hunging
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-id-01
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-ie3-w41r
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-itd
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-k21r
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-k21r280s4
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-kb71-90
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-kba
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-kba100
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-kba125b4
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-kba140


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

KBA80A4 KBA80A4 ELECTRIC MOTOR Open Product RFQ Page

KBA90 KBA90 B 6 B8 1 Conical-rotor brake motor, Engine speed:
910 1 / min., Output power: 0,95kw, %100 CDF

Open Product RFQ Page

KBF KBF 80 A8/2 Demag Konusläufer Bremsmotor Leistung
0,13/0,50 KW Einschaltdauer 40/40 % Schutzart Motor IP 54
Schutzart Bremse IP 20 Umgebungstemperatur

Open Product RFQ Page

KBF90A2, KBF90A2, 1 KW , 380V , 2510 RPM Elector Motor Open Product RFQ Page

KBH KBH 140 B2/12 motor Movement type: Main hoist Crane type:
EKDH 525 H12 KV2 – 4/1 F6 Capacity: 10 ton

Open Product RFQ Page

KBH-140 KBH-140 engine for a 10 Ton hoist Open Product RFQ Page

KBH140B2/12DH KBH140B2/12DH 300 Lifting motor set Open Product RFQ Page

KBK KBK II-L, I=4500MM, RAL 2002 Geradstück Open Product RFQ Page

KBK1 KBK1 Open Product RFQ Page

KBKI KBKI Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

KBKII KBKII Traction suspension redundancy / additional safety
system

Open Product RFQ Page

KBS KBS 90 B12 Motor Open Product RFQ Page

KBS112B12 KBS112B12 motor, D265V -2,3 A / Y 460V – 1,35 A Open Product RFQ Page

KFB112A8/2,713677
88,

KFB112A8/2,71367788, EN 60034-1 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

KMF KMF 80 A8/2 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

KMH KMH 100 B2/8 Motor Installing Situation: Movement
Type:Main Hoist Capacity: 3 Ton

Open Product RFQ Page

KMK KMK 90 B2/8 Motor Installing Situation: Movement Type:Main
Hoist Crane Type: DKUN10-1000KV1 F4 Capacity: 2 Ton

Open Product RFQ Page

KP-A10/360 KP-A10/360 clamp pad Open Product RFQ Page

KPL2800 KPL2800 UNKNOWN coiled cables 4.3Nm ; M2.8 Open Product RFQ Page

KV46-EZDH316 KV46-EZDH316 H12 4/1-6,3T. serial No : 218600 Open Product RFQ Page

LC1-K0601M7 LC1-K0601M7 KONTAKTOR / 230V.AC Open Product RFQ Page

LDC-PRO-D LDC-PRO-D 10-250 2X1/1 H8 V12/3 MOTOR Open Product RFQ Page

LINKS LINKS 20/25 / 82565033 rope guide Open Product RFQ Page

LRS350A LRS350A Laufrad System Open Product RFQ Page

M M H2N-32 Kupplungsset Open Product RFQ Page

MA MA 12.5T OVERLOAD SENSOR Open Product RFQ Page

MDR-S-120-D-UPG MDR-S-120-D-UPG CARTRIDGE MATERIAL FIBRE
GLASS/SS, MODEL # 06MV7A,FOR INDUFIL DUPLEX
FILTER IDGH

Open Product RFQ Page

MDS2-2240 MDS2-2240 /7 LR Hydraulic Motor for machine brand 560
Demag Injection Molding Machine

Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-kba80a4
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-kba90
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-kbf
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-kbf90a2
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-kbh
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-kbh-140
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-kbh140b2-12dh
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-kbk
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-kbk1
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-kbki
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-kbkii
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-kbs
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-kbs112b12
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-kfb112a8-2-71367788
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-kmf
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-kmh
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-kmk
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-kp-a10-360
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-kpl2800
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-kv46-ezdh316
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-lc1-k0601m7
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-ldc-pro-d
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-links
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-lrs350a
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-m
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-ma
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-mdr-s-120-d-upg
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-mds2-2240


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

MDS2-2240-ATE MDS2-2240-ATE Hydraulic Motor (Vane-Motor) for machine
brand 560 Demag Injection Molding Machine

Open Product RFQ Page

MGS MGS H20 2/1 2m Cr.beam overl.prot.dev. MGS H20 2/1 2m Open Product RFQ Page

MKA-2 MKA-2 220V-240V (Gerät) Open Product RFQ Page

MODEL MODEL # 06MV7A FOR 220-MF-232-233, S/N.7857
ARTRIDGE: MATERIAL FIBRE GLASS/SS, FOR INDUFIL
DUPLEX FILTER IDGH

Open Product RFQ Page

MR512012 MR512012 121033/P.NR.:546 Open Product RFQ Page

MT006-00433 MT006-00433 TRANSMITTER; Open Product RFQ Page

MU MU 400-75 V 6kt. Motor Open Product RFQ Page

MW MW 250-3 Torque arms set Open Product RFQ Page

N°: N°: 57020444-Z BRAKE AND FIELD CIRCUIT DIODE
HOLDER PLATE, HOOK MOTORS D1 Y D2
(D1-V025/D1-V027A1/D1-V027A2), SHEET 2 OF 7, FOR
DEMAG CRANES, OXIDES E

Open Product RFQ Page

N0:37 N0:37 CODE:53948773 (FOR DF 110P ,F6L 912 ASPHALT
DISTRIBUTOR) Original Spare Part

Open Product RFQ Page

N0:45 N0:45 CODE:53949173 (FOR DF 110P ,F6L 912 ASPHALT
DISTRIBUTOR) Original Spare Part

Open Product RFQ Page

NBR70SH./1.4541 NBR70SH./1.4541 Y-RING 250X226X225 Open Product RFQ Page

NEUER NEUER KOD: 205 BM-499 DK Alter Kod: 205 BM-492 LR-DK Open Product RFQ Page

NR14 NR14 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

Ø Ø 315 MM BRAKE SHOE CRANES for ZKKW 5tx32,63m
,Ser.Nr:06893608

Open Product RFQ Page

OC-1030093 OC-1030093 Main Hoist Inverter ACS 800 Open Product RFQ Page

OIL OIL FILTER 1559541/498 31-33699 Open Product RFQ Page

old old reference number DSE-10-R 2V2 (77360133) - new
reference number DSE10R 2V2 (77360133) Crane control

Open Product RFQ Page

Order Order No. 26094384, Type: GF 0,8A BRAKE CONTROL Open Product RFQ Page

P70 P70 2303670 Push Button Open Product RFQ Page

PKR PKR 80 PANTOGRAPH 4 CHANNELS Open Product RFQ Page

P/N: P/N: 37412344 Spring ring Open Product RFQ Page

P/N:5982284, P/N:5982284, Type Disc spring pack KB 80 Disc spring pack Open Product RFQ Page

R6075 R6075 Open Product RFQ Page

RAIL RAIL TRACK KBK25 P/N: 98151544 , 5 MTRS Original Spare
Part

Open Product RFQ Page

RC-10 RC-10 Handsender ohne AKKU RC-H10 Open Product RFQ Page

RELAY RELAY FOR DEMAG DF 60 P VTS 6 15108 Ernst Schrada
Lingen/Erms

Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-mds2-2240-ate
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-mgs
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-mka-2
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-model
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-mr512012
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-mt006-00433
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-mu
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-mw
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-n
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-n0-37
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-n0-45
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-nbr70sh-1-4541
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-neuer
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-nr14
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-oc-1030093
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-oil
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-old
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-order
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-p70
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-pkr
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-p-n
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-p-n-5982284
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-r6075
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-rail
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-rc-10
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-relay


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

Remote Remote control for DC-COM 5-500 1/1 H5 V4,5/1,1 Open Product RFQ Page

RING RING FOR 220-MF-232-233 RING, BACK-UP
APPLICATION: INDUFIL DUPLEX FILTER IDGH ON FOR
220-MF-232-233 SN: 7857 PART NO: 7

Open Product RFQ Page

Rope Rope sheave cover set 230 Rope sheave cover set 230 Open Product RFQ Page

ROTOR ROTOR FOR MOTOR TYP ZBF 100 A8/2 B050 – MOT.NR:
43760569 ,

Open Product RFQ Page

RS RS 400-B1 FREE BANDAGE Open Product RFQ Page

RS160A RS160A Wheel block Open Product RFQ Page

RS.250-A RS.250-A Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

RS400 RS400 wheelblock Open Product RFQ Page

RU RU 11 DC-Pro 5-500 Service crane Open Product RFQ Page

RU11DC-Com2-250-
1/1H5-V6/1,5

RU11DC-Com2-250-1/1H5-V6/1,5 Chain Hoist Open Product RFQ Page

RU11DC-Pro2-250-1/
1H5V8/2-380-415/50-
200

RU11DC-Pro2-250-1/1H5V8/2-380-415/50-200 Chain Hoist Open Product RFQ Page

RUDC-Pro RUDC-Pro 5-500 1/1 H5 V8/2 380-415/50 200 Service crane Open Product RFQ Page

S145 S145 VK PATENT C4 - unknown product ELEMENTO DE
INSERCIÓN ACOPLAMIENTO

Open Product RFQ Page

SECURITY SECURITY THREAD FOR DRAWBAR Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

SED2Z,2OE2S SED2Z,2OE2S 87480133 Schaltelement (Ersatz für
87480144, neue Ident Nr. 87481033 = gleiches Produkt)

Open Product RFQ Page

SED2ZD SED2ZD Open Product RFQ Page

SEDN/SESN SEDN/SESN Emergency Button Open Product RFQ Page

SEILKEILTRAVERSE SEILKEILTRAVERSE Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

SEILROLLENHAUBE
2/1

SEILROLLENHAUBE2/1 2M 82930533 Enthaltene Produkte:
1. 82930844 Dichtungsprofil 365DH1000 Obe...1ST 2.
34246899 Sicherungsring 70x4.....2 ST 3. 342301

Open Product RFQ Page

Ser. Ser. No: D2D 133-CF28-06 condenser fan Open Product RFQ Page

SES2 SES2 DST Switch Element Open Product RFQ Page

SES2,1OE2FS SES2,1OE2FS / 87419544 - OBSOLETE, REPLACED BY
87419533 Original Spare Part

Open Product RFQ Page

SET SET DGS 4 -142 / 87520144 - OBSOLETE, REPLACED BY
87520133 (.)

Open Product RFQ Page

SGDM SGDM (Hubwerksrelais) Open Product RFQ Page

SGDM-1 SGDM-1 220-240V (Gerät) Open Product RFQ Page

SGG-4-205 SGG-4-205 VINC LIMIT SCHALTER KALDIR Open Product RFQ Page

SH SH 280-S6 motor Movement type: Main hoist Crane type: ---
Capacity: 80 ton

Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-remote
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-ring
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-rope
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-rotor
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-rs
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-rs160a
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-rs-250-a
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-rs400
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-ru
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-ru11dc-com2-250-1-1h5-v6-1-5
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-ru11dc-pro2-250-1-1h5v8-2-380-415-50-200
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-rudc-pro
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-s145
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-security
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-sed2z-2oe2s
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-sed2zd
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-sedn-sesn
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-seilkeiltraverse
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-seilrollenhaube2-1
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-ser
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-ses2
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-ses2-1oe2fs
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-set
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-sgdm
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-sgdm-1
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-sgg-4-205
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-sh


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

SH280-S6 SH280-S6 Motor Installing Situation: Movement Type:Main
Hoist Capacity: 80 Ton

Open Product RFQ Page

SH/N:993-0230 SH/N:993-0230 EST33 MODULE Open Product RFQ Page

SH/N:993-0238 SH/N:993-0238 ITEM:20 WIRING HARNESS Open Product RFQ Page

SH/N:993-0246 SH/N:993-0246 ITEM :250 5/2 WAY VALVE Open Product RFQ Page

SH/N:993-0679 SH/N:993-0679 CONTROL UNIT Open Product RFQ Page

SN: SN: AFL04KBV71B8/2 Drive unit Open Product RFQ Page

S.n.70121151 S.n.70121151 Type:ZBR200 B12/2 B280 Cylindrical rotor
motors

Open Product RFQ Page

SN:853 SN:853 20-194 -NBR/1.4541 RIVAL - Y - RING Open Product RFQ Page

SPH SPH 200M6 35/32/26KW Elector Motor of Liftin Crane Open Product RFQ Page

Steuerschalter Steuerschalter DSC (77330033) Open Product RFQ Page

STRAIGHT STRAIGHT SECTION RAL 2002 Open Product RFQ Page

Strohmabnehmer Strohmabnehmer DVD PE Open Product RFQ Page

STROMABNEHMER STROMABNEHMER 5/40/10,0 BZ (5-polig) Open Product RFQ Page

Supporting Supporting roller set DR10 Supporting roller set DR10 Open Product RFQ Page

SWDGS3-142 SWDGS3-142 GEARED Open Product RFQ Page

T0398-1 T0398-1 HALAT KR61 Open Product RFQ Page

T0715-1 T0715-1 Hook rope Open Product RFQ Page

T2337-3 T2337-3 30T HOOK-UP REEL 410/355 ROPE
DIAMETER:16MM Original Spare Part

Open Product RFQ Page

T2812-3, T2812-3, T-2812-4, T-2812-5 - 55,3 MT - 10 T - 20
8x36+5ESZ5 rope

Open Product RFQ Page

TGL TGL 2181510LAB 180/210X160 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

Thrust Thrust rocker DR10 Thrust rocker DR10 Open Product RFQ Page

TOWER TOWER CRANE the high of it is about 100m. Our voltage is
220V, 380V, 50HZ Max. working range 40m, tip lifting weight
0.8T and Max. lifting weight 4T.

Open Product RFQ Page

TPLAM-DRS200- TPLAM-DRS200- Up Connection Set Open Product RFQ Page

TPLAM-DRS200-376
50443

TPLAM-DRS200-37650443 Wheel Open Product RFQ Page

TPLAM-DRS-200-A5
0-A-65-K-H-F-376504
40

TPLAM-DRS-200-A50-A-65-K-H-F-37650440 Wheel Open Product RFQ Page

TPLAM-DRS-200-NA
50-A-65-K-H-X-37650
441

TPLAM-DRS-200-NA50-A-65-K-H-X-37650441 Wheel Open Product RFQ Page

TRIMMINGS TRIMMINGS FOR WPS 196 VL,NUMER 903919/1004 spare
parts

Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-sh280-s6
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-sh-n-993-0230
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-sh-n-993-0238
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-sh-n-993-0246
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-sh-n-993-0679
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-sn
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-s-n-70121151
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-sn-853
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-sph
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-steuerschalter
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-straight
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-strohmabnehmer
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-stromabnehmer
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-supporting
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-swdgs3-142
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-t0398-1
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-t0715-1
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-t2337-3
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-t2812-3
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-tgl
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-thrust
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-tower
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-tplam-drs200
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-tplam-drs200-37650443
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-tplam-drs-200-a50-a-65-k-h-f-37650440
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-tplam-drs-200-na50-a-65-k-h-x-37650441
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-trimmings


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

Trolley Trolley Unterflanschfahrwerk handverfahrbar Open Product RFQ Page

TYP TYP SED2ZD NR.87481044 - CHANGED MODEL NAME,
NEW MODEL: 87481033 Doppelschalterelement

Open Product RFQ Page

TYP:DCL TYP:DCL UMAX 690V current receiver, I (A) 40 45 50, ED
(%) 80 60 40

Open Product RFQ Page

Type: Type: AF 08 S-M-0-1-45-3 Motor Reducer Open Product RFQ Page

Type:13/6PF12/4, Type:13/6PF12/4, Mol.Nr: 62570972, IDN:56305644 Open Product RFQ Page

TYPE-AP140,NO- TYPE-AP140,NO- H 003811 reducer,Motor Type- 16/8 K8-2
ED 100 024/057 KW 380V.19/2.2 A700/2900 Min Isol K1-50

Open Product RFQ Page

TYPE=ZBA TYPE=ZBA 71 B4 ELECTRIC MOTOR TERMINAL BOX
COVER

Open Product RFQ Page

UHING UHING RG3-20-MCRF Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

Valve Valve for DET-TRON 64/51014003-1 Valve for compressor Open Product RFQ Page

VDE VDE 0530/84 KBA125 B4 IP54 Open Product RFQ Page

VINÇ VINÇ ZINCIRI 50 kg demag marka elektrikli zincirli vinç zinciri
zincir et kal■nl■■■ 3,6 mm

Open Product RFQ Page

VLZK VLZK 20 Cable Accessories Open Product RFQ Page

W18L112000H W18L112000H Open Product RFQ Page

WUE WUE 40 DD-B 14.0-11-1-17.7 ZBA 100 AL 4 B050 DEMAG
NO. 00007685 GEAR MOTOR ZBA100AL4+WUE40DD
400V/3/50HZ, 2.95HP, 1450 RPM, 6.42 LB-FT OUTPUT
TORQUE,

Open Product RFQ Page

WUK WUK 50 TL-B14.0-50-0-120 KBF 80 A 2 DEMAG ANGULAR
GEARED BRAKE MOTOR

Open Product RFQ Page

Y2-180-6 Y2-180-6 B14 15 KW electric motor Open Product RFQ Page

YT750-25466 YT750-25466 Open Product RFQ Page

Z132 Z132 -225 Terminal box cover Open Product RFQ Page

Z63-225 Z63-225 KREYN ENCODER VERBINDUNG Open Product RFQ Page

ZBA ZBA 90 B4 B020 , Open Product RFQ Page

ZBA100 ZBA100 B4 B050 - 71854103 BRAKE Open Product RFQ Page

ZBA100B4B020 ZBA100B4B020 3KW Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

ZBA132AL4 ZBA132AL4 B050 DAHA COK BILGI GEREKIYOR FABRIKA
NUMARASI

Open Product RFQ Page

ZBA132AL4B050 ZBA132AL4B050 motor Open Product RFQ Page

ZBA132B4B050 ZBA132B4B050 7.5KW Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

ZBA160 ZBA160 B4 B140 - 71854100 BRAKE Open Product RFQ Page

ZBA-80 ZBA-80 A6 B 007 OUTPUT - 0.37 KW SPEED -910 RPM
GEAR TYPE -ADE 60 TD

Open Product RFQ Page

ZBF ZBF 63 A8/2 B003 ZYLINDERLAUFER-MOTOR Open Product RFQ Page

https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-trolley
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-typ
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-typ-dcl
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-type
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-type-13-6pf12-4
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-type-ap140-no
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-type-zba
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-uhing
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-valve
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-vde
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-vin
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-vlzk
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-w18l112000h
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-wue
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-wuk
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-y2-180-6
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-yt750-25466
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-z132
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-z63-225
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-zba
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-zba100
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-zba100b4b020
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-zba132al4
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-zba132al4b050
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-zba132b4b050
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-zba160
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-zba-80
https://axiparts.com/en/products/demag-zbf


Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

ZBF100A12/2B050 ZBF100A12/2B050 Rail Crane Open Product RFQ Page

ZBF-63A ZBF-63A 8/2 B003 MOTOR(NEXT-BACK) Open Product RFQ Page

ZBF80 ZBF80 A8/2 B020 DEMAG OFFSET GEARED BRAKE
MOTOR

Open Product RFQ Page

ZBR ZBR 200 B 12/2 B280 , Open Product RFQ Page

ZBR132C4B140 ZBR132C4B140 Zylinderläufer-Motor Open Product RFQ Page

ZBR132D12/2 ZBR132D12/2 motor Open Product RFQ Page

ZBR132D12/2B140 ZBR132D12/2B140 1.4/8KW Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

ZBR132D12/2V1 ZBR132D12/2V1 Hubmotorset Open Product RFQ Page

ZBR180A4B280 ZBR180A4B280 21.5KW Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page

ZMS ZMS Zugmessstab Set Open Product RFQ Page

ZNK80A8/2 ZNK80A8/2 ELE.MOTOR E1 Open Product RFQ Page
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